
ASA National Age Group Championships
31 May 2005

Diver Profile

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Aaron Walters

(Individual events)

   22: Boys Group C 1m

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 28.90 28.90
401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 27.00 55.90
201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 28.00 83.90
301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.5 24.80 108.70
5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.5 30.45 139.15
403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 12.0 26.40 165.55
105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 12.5 30.00 195.55

Average award: Best dive: 6.105.10 Place: 8

   20: Boys Group C 3m

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 28.80 28.80
401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 23.80 52.60
201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.0 32.40 85.00
301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 27.00 112.00
5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 17.5 35.00 147.00
403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 13.0 24.70 171.70
105B 3 2.4 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 9.0 21.60 193.30

Average award: Best dive: 6.205.09 Place: 10

   6: Boys Group C Platform

103B 5 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 34.00 34.00
401B 5 1.5 6.5 4.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 18.5 27.75 61.75
201B 5 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 25.60 87.35
301C 5 1.6 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 8.5 13.60 100.95
404C 5 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 35.00 135.95
105C 5 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 45.60 181.55

Average award: Best dive: 6.605.18 Place: 8

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   

DiveRecorder:  http://www.mdt.me.uk/dive/ Page 1 17:03,  07 June 2005



ASA National Age Group Championships
31 May 2005

Diver Profile

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Abbie Smith

(Individual events)

   28: Girls Group C 1m

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 30.00 30.00
201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 24.00 54.00
301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 27.20 81.20
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 29.75 110.95
203C 1 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 9.0 18.00 128.95
5122D 1 1.9 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 5.5 10.45 139.40
403C 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 11.0 24.20 163.60

Average award: Best dive: 6.604.49 Place: 10

   14: Girls Group C 3m

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.0 25.20 25.20
301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 13.5 25.65 50.85
103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 23.20 74.05
403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.0 31.50 105.55
105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 29.70 135.25
203C 3 1.9 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 6.0 11.40 146.65
404C 3 2.4 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 11.0 26.40 173.05

Average award: Best dive: 5.204.20 Place: 8

   13: Girls Group C Platform

201C 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.5 20.25 20.25
103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 17.0 28.90 49.15
403B 5 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 14.5 34.80 83.95
303C 5 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 13.0 27.30 111.25
404C 5 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 14.0 39.20 150.45
105C 5 2.4 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 31.20 181.65

Average award: Best dive: 5.904.70 Place: 4

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   

DiveRecorder:  http://www.mdt.me.uk/dive/ Page 2 17:03,  07 June 2005



ASA National Age Group Championships
31 May 2005

Diver Profile

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Adam Purkis

(Individual events)

   15: Boys Group B 1m, Preliminary

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.0 23.80 23.80
201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 20.00 43.80
303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.5 26.25 70.05
401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.0 21.00 91.05
5231D 1 2.1 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 7.0 14.70 105.75
105C 1 2.4 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 14.40 120.15
203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 30.00 150.15
403C 1 2.2 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 9.0 19.80 169.95

Average award: Best dive: 5.103.77 Place: 12

   3: Boys Group B Platform, Preliminary

103B 7.5 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.0 22.40 22.40
201B 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 29.70 52.10
612B 7.5 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 21.5 38.70 90.80
403B 7.5 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 28.35 119.15
105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 162.35
404C 5 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 13.0 36.40 198.75
205C 5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 10.0 30.00 228.75

Average award: Best dive: 7.105.04 Place: 5

   3: Boys Group B Platform, Final

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 36.00 155.15
404C 5 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 14.0 39.20 194.35
205C 5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 9.5 28.50 222.85

Average award: Best dive: 5.104.23 Place: 5

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   

DiveRecorder:  http://www.mdt.me.uk/dive/ Page 3 17:03,  07 June 2005



ASA National Age Group Championships
31 May 2005

Diver Profile

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Adam Smallwood

(Individual events)

   15: Boys Group B 1m, Preliminary

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 18.0 30.60 30.60
401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 17.0 25.50 56.10
201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 14.5 21.75 77.85
301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 15.0 24.00 101.85
5132D 1 2.2 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 6.0 13.20 115.05
203C 1 2.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 13.5 27.00 142.05
303C 1 2.1 2.0 2.5 2.0 1.0 2.0 6.0 12.60 154.65
105C 1 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 40.80 195.45

Average award: Best dive: 6.004.40 Place: 9

   11: Boys Group B 3m, Preliminary

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 24.00
403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 33.60 57.60
201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 25.50 83.10
301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 13.5 24.30 107.40
5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 34.65 142.05
105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 37.20 179.25
405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 36.45 215.70
5134D 3 2.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 36.25 251.95

Average award: Best dive: 5.604.96 Place: 6

   11: Boys Group B 3m, Final

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 42.00 184.05
405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 13.5 36.45 220.50
5134D 3 2.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 12.5 31.25 251.75

Average award: Best dive: 5.704.80 Place: 6

   3: Boys Group B Platform, Preliminary

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 32.00 32.00
403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 16.5 34.65 66.65
5132D 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 17.0 35.70 102.35
301C 5 1.6 3.0 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 9.5 15.20 117.55
105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 34.80 152.35
405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 41.85 194.20
303C 5 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 13.0 27.30 221.50

Average award: Best dive: 6.605.10 Place: 7

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   

DiveRecorder:  http://www.mdt.me.uk/dive/ Page 4 17:03,  07 June 2005



ASA National Age Group Championships
31 May 2005

Diver Profile

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Aimee Walker

(Individual events)

   2: Girls Group B 3m, Final

105B 1 2.4 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 10.5 25.20 186.45
205C 1 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 44.80 231.25
5233D 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 42.00 273.25

Average award: Best dive: 5.804.87 Place: 4

   8: Girls Group B 1m, Preliminary

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.0 30.00 30.00
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 60.60
201A 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 15.0 25.50 86.10
301A 1 1.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 18.0 32.40 118.50
5223D 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 34.50 153.00
104C 1 2.2 2.5 2.5 1.5 2.0 1.5 6.0 13.20 166.20
203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 27.60 193.80
403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 39.60 233.40

Average award: Best dive: 6.805.09 Place: 6

   8: Girls Group B 1m, Final

105C 1 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 10.5 25.20 178.20
203B 1 2.3 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.0 25.30 203.50
403C 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 8.5 18.70 222.20

Average award: Best dive: 3.703.27 Place: 6

   2: Girls Group B 3m, Preliminary

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.0 28.50 28.50
403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.5 30.45 58.95
201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 35.10 94.05
301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 34.20 128.25
5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 33.00 161.25
105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 34.80 196.05
205C 3 2.8 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 16.80 212.85
5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 16.0 38.40 251.25

Average award: Best dive: 6.605.19 Place: 4

   18: Girls Group B Platform, Preliminary

101B 7.5 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.5 30.75 30.75
612B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 19.0 34.20 64.95
403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 39.90 104.85
5231D 7.5 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 37.00 141.85
205C 7.5 2.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 141.85 1

405C 7.5 2.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 141.85
5233D 7.5 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 141.85

Average award: Best dive: 6.803.64 Place: 11

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   

DiveRecorder:  http://www.mdt.me.uk/dive/ Page 5 17:03,  07 June 2005



ASA National Age Group Championships
31 May 2005

Diver Profile

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Alex Matthews

(Individual events)

   20: Boys Group C 3m

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.0 25.60 25.60
201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.0 32.30 57.90
301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 13.0 23.40 81.30
403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 14.5 27.55 108.85
105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 33.00 141.85
203C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 26.60 168.45
303C 3 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 1.5 6.0 12.00 180.45

Average award: Best dive: 6.404.70 Place: 12

   6: Boys Group C Platform

103B 5 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 13.5 22.95 22.95
201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.0 24.00 46.95
301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 13.5 21.60 68.55
403B 5 2.4 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 8.0 19.20 87.75
105C 5 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 32.40 120.15
203C 5 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 7.0 14.00 134.15

Average award: Best dive: 5.303.93 Place: 11

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   

DiveRecorder:  http://www.mdt.me.uk/dive/ Page 6 17:03,  07 June 2005



ASA National Age Group Championships
31 May 2005

Diver Profile

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Alex Newton

(Individual events)

   4: Girls Group A 1m, Preliminary

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 28.05 28.05
401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 24.75 52.80
201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 24.00 76.80
301B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 24.65 101.45
5132D 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 26.40 127.85
203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 9.5 19.00 146.85
303C 1 2.1 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 9.5 19.95 166.80
403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 27.50 194.30
5223D 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 33.35 227.65

Average award: Best dive: 5.604.42 Place: 9

   9: Girls Group A 3m, Preliminary

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 26.40 26.40
403B 3 2.1 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 12.0 25.20 51.60
201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.0 28.80 80.40
301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 28.50 108.90
5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 30.00 138.90
105B 3 2.4 4.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 11.5 27.60 166.50
203B 3 2.2 2.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 10.0 22.00 188.50
303C 3 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 7.0 14.00 202.50
5233D 3 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 34.80 237.30

Average award: Best dive: 5.704.34 Place: 8

   16: Girls Group A Platform, Preliminary

103B 10 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 28.00 28.00
403B 10 2.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 14.5 29.00 57.00
201B 10 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 16.5 29.70 86.70
5231D 10 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 35.00 121.70
105B 10 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 40.25 161.95
405C 10 2.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 35.00 196.95
5235D 10 2.8 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.0 44.80 241.75
203B 5 2.3 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 31.05 272.80

Average award: Best dive: 6.005.30 Place: 6

   16: Girls Group A Platform, Final

105B 10 2.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 44.85 166.55
405C 10 2.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 17.0 42.50 209.05
5235D 10 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 16.0 44.80 253.85
203B 5 2.3 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 34.50 288.35

Average award: Best dive: 6.505.65 Place: 5

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   

DiveRecorder:  http://www.mdt.me.uk/dive/ Page 7 17:03,  07 June 2005



ASA National Age Group Championships
31 May 2005

Diver Profile

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Alexander Cameron

(Individual events)

   19: Boys Group D 1m

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 16.20 16.20
401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 26.25 42.45
201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 11.0 16.50 58.95
301C 1 1.6 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 5.5 8.80 67.75
103C 1 1.6 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 20.80 88.55
402C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 24.00 112.55

Average award: Best dive: 5.904.18 Place: 13

   26: Boys Group D 3m

101B 3 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.0 18.00 18.00
401B 3 1.4 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 11.5 16.10 34.10
201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 29.75 63.85
301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 27.00 90.85
103C 3 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 19.50 110.35
403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 29.45 139.80

Average award: Best dive: 5.704.70 Place: 12

   7: Boys Group D Platform

612C 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 22.50 22.50
401B 5 1.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 25.50 48.00
201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 24.75 72.75
301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 21.60 94.35
403C 5 2.2 5.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 14.5 31.90 126.25

Average award: Best dive: 5.905.20 Place: 10

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   

DiveRecorder:  http://www.mdt.me.uk/dive/ Page 8 17:03,  07 June 2005



ASA National Age Group Championships
31 May 2005

Diver Profile

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Amy Dawson

(Individual events)

   2: Girls Group B 3m, Final

105B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 190.20
403B 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 35.70 225.90
5231D 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.0 32.00 257.90

Average award: Best dive: 6.005.67 Place: 5

   8: Girls Group B 1m, Preliminary

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 29.75 29.75
201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 53.75
301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 14.0 23.80 77.55
401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 28.50 106.05
5231D 1 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 27.30 133.35
403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 39.60 172.95
203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 21.00 193.95
303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 12.5 26.25 220.20

Average award: Best dive: 6.304.99 Place: 10

   2: Girls Group B 3m, Preliminary

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 31.20 31.20
201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.0 28.80 60.00
301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 16.5 31.35 91.35
401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 27.30 118.65
5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 13.5 28.35 147.00
105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 15.5 37.20 184.20
403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 34.65 218.85
5231D 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 28.00 246.85

Average award: Best dive: 6.605.47 Place: 5

   18: Girls Group B Platform, Preliminary

101B 7.5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.5 24.75 24.75
403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 35.70 60.45
301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 28.50 88.95
612B 7.5 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.0 32.40 121.35
105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 40.80 162.15
405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 13.5 36.45 198.60
5231D 7.5 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 34.00 232.60

Average award: Best dive: 6.105.44 Place: 5

   18: Girls Group B Platform, Final

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 16.5 39.60 160.95
405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.0 43.20 204.15
5231D 7.5 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 35.00 239.15

Average award: Best dive: 5.805.50 Place: 5

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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ASA National Age Group Championships
31 May 2005

Diver Profile

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Anna Bennett-Britton

(Individual events)

   4: Girls Group A 1m, Preliminary

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 27.20 27.20
201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 56.00
301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 17.0 28.90 84.90
401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 29.25 114.15
5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.5 32.55 146.70
105B 1 2.6 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 146.70
203B 1 2.3 2.5 3.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 6.0 13.80 160.50
303C 1 2.1 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 9.5 19.95 180.45
403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 14.5 34.80 215.25

Average award: Best dive: 6.504.31 Place: 10

   16: Girls Group A Platform, Preliminary

103B 10 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.0 32.00 32.00
612B 10 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 14.0 26.60 58.60
403B 10 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 35.00 93.60
5231D 5 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 13.5 28.35 121.95
107C 10 2.7 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 14.5 39.15 161.10
614B 10 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 16.5 39.60 200.70
405B 10 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.5 9.0 25.20 225.90
5152B 10 2.9 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 39.15 265.05

Average award: Best dive: 6.604.90 Place: 7

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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ASA National Age Group Championships
31 May 2005

Diver Profile

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Ashleigh Thatcher

(Individual events)

   28: Girls Group C 1m

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 13.5 22.95 22.95
401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 24.75 47.70
201B 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 11.5 18.40 66.10
301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 14.0 22.40 88.50
403C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 12.0 26.40 114.90
203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 21.00 135.90
5231D 1 2.1 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 36.75 172.65

Average award: Best dive: 6.104.59 Place: 7

   14: Girls Group C 3m

103B 3 1.6 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 13.5 21.60 21.60
201B 3 1.8 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 14.5 26.10 47.70
301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 15.5 29.45 77.15
5231D 3 2.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 28.00 105.15
203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.0 22.80 127.95
403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 30.45 158.40
105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 15.5 37.20 195.60

Average award: Best dive: 5.704.77 Place: 3

   13: Girls Group C Platform

103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 14.5 24.65 24.65
201B 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 15.5 24.80 49.45
5231D 5 2.1 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 32.55 82.00
203C 5 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 17.0 34.00 116.00
403B 5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 39.60 155.60
105C 5 2.4 2.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.5 27.60 183.20

Average award: Best dive: 5.805.02 Place: 2

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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ASA National Age Group Championships
31 May 2005

Diver Profile

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Ashley Franklin

(Individual events)

   15: Boys Group B 1m, Preliminary

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 32.30 32.30
201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 13.0 20.80 53.10
301B 1 1.7 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 11.5 19.55 72.65
401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 28.50 101.15
5132D 1 2.2 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 7.5 16.50 117.65
105C 1 2.4 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 7.5 18.00 135.65
403B 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 28.80 164.45
203B 1 2.3 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 10.0 23.00 187.45

Average award: Best dive: 6.404.11 Place: 10

   11: Boys Group B 3m, Preliminary

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 26.40
201B 3 1.8 5.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 10.0 18.00 44.40
301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 31.35 75.75
403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 34.65 110.40
5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 14.5 30.45 140.85
405C 3 2.7 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.5 31.05 171.90
5134D 3 2.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 4.0 10.0 25.00 196.90
105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 32.40 229.30

Average award: Best dive: 5.704.58 Place: 7

   3: Boys Group B Platform, Preliminary

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 28.05 28.05
201C 5 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.0 19.50 47.55
5132D 5 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 33.00 80.55
303C 5 2.1 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 11.5 24.15 104.70
105C 5 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 10.5 25.20 129.90
5233D 5 2.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.5 28.75 158.65
403C 5 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 35.20 193.85

Average award: Best dive: 5.704.47 Place: 9

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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ASA National Age Group Championships
31 May 2005

Diver Profile

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Ashley Holdsworth

(Individual events)

   1: Boys Group A 1m, Preliminary

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 29.75 29.75
401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 18.5 27.75 57.50
201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.0 27.20 84.70
301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.5 26.35 111.05
5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 36.75 147.80
5132D 1 2.2 4.5 3.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 11.0 24.20 172.00
203B 1 2.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 46.00 218.00
303C 1 2.1 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 11.0 23.10 241.10
105B 1 2.6 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 9.0 23.40 264.50
403B 1 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.0 38.40 302.90

Average award: Best dive: 6.805.11 Place: 3

   1: Boys Group A 1m, Final

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 11.5 25.30 173.10
203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 44.85 217.95
303C 1 2.1 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 24.15 242.10
105B 1 2.6 4.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 17.0 44.20 286.30
403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 38.40 324.70

Average award: Best dive: 6.404.98 Place: 3

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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ASA National Age Group Championships
31 May 2005

Diver Profile

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Athina Abdullah

(Individual events)

   28: Girls Group C 1m

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 30.75 30.75
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.0 32.30 63.05
201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 25.50 88.55
5231D 1 2.1 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 10.5 22.05 110.60
403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 33.00 143.60
203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 24.00 167.60
303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 12.5 26.25 193.85

Average award: Best dive: 6.705.09 Place: 2

   14: Girls Group C 3m

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.0 28.80 28.80
301C 3 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 21.0 37.80 66.60
403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 16.0 33.60 100.20
5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 15.0 30.00 130.20
105C 3 2.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 17.0 37.40 167.60
203B 3 2.2 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 3.5 6.0 13.20 180.80
303C 3 2.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 11.5 23.00 203.80

Average award: Best dive: 7.004.84 Place: 1

   13: Girls Group C Platform

103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.0 34.00 34.00
201C 5 1.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 22.50 56.50
5231D 5 2.1 6.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 32.55 89.05
105C 5 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 32.40 121.45
203B 5 2.3 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 33.35 154.80
403B 5 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 198.00

Average award: Best dive: 6.605.33 Place: 1

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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ASA National Age Group Championships
31 May 2005

Diver Profile

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Bethany Watts

(Individual events)

   12: Girls Group D 1m

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 23.20 23.20
401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 22.50 45.70
201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 24.00 69.70
301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 23.20 92.90
203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 24.00 116.90
402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 26.40 143.30

Average award: Best dive: 5.504.90 Place: 7

   5: Girls Group D 3m

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 16.5 24.75 24.75
401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 23.80 48.55
201B 3 1.8 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 11.0 19.80 68.35
301C 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.0 21.60 89.95
103B 3 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 13.5 21.60 111.55
403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 15.0 28.50 140.05

Average award: Best dive: 5.704.73 Place: 9

   23: Girls Group D Platform

103B 5 1.7 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 10.5 17.85 17.85
401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.5 21.75 39.60
201B 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 14.5 23.20 62.80
612C 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 18.75 81.55
403C 5 2.2 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 31.90 113.45

Average award: Best dive: 5.104.42 Place: 10

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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ASA National Age Group Championships
31 May 2005

Diver Profile

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Brooke Graddon

(Individual events)

   16: Girls Group A Platform, Preliminary

101B 10 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.5 33.75 33.75
403B 10 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 25.0 50.00 83.75
301B 10 1.9 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 44.65 128.40
5231D 10 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 21.5 43.00 171.40
405B 10 2.8 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 56.00 227.40
6243D 10 3.2 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 67.20 294.60
205B 10 2.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.5 47.85 342.45
305C 10 2.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 49.95 392.40

Average award: Best dive: 8.307.05 Place: 1

   16: Girls Group A Platform, Final

405B 10 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 58.80 230.20
6243D 10 3.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 54.40 284.60
205B 10 2.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 47.85 332.45
305C 10 2.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.5 63.45 395.90

Average award: Best dive: 7.806.53 Place: 1

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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ASA National Age Group Championships
31 May 2005

Diver Profile

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Callum Johnstone

(Individual events)

   11: Boys Group B 3m, Preliminary

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 23.5 42.30 42.30
301B 3 1.9 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.5 42.75 85.05
5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 40.95 126.00
103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 21.5 34.40 160.40
403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 22.5 47.25 207.65
405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 51.30 258.95
5235D 3 2.8 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 47.60 306.55
305C 3 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.5 57.40 363.95

Average award: Best dive: 7.906.88 Place: 1

   11: Boys Group B 3m, Final

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 39.15 246.80
5235D 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 50.40 297.20
305C 3 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 60.20 357.40

Average award: Best dive: 7.206.00 Place: 1

   3: Boys Group B Platform, Preliminary

201B 7.5 1.8 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 43.20 43.20
301B 7.5 1.9 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 27.0 51.30 94.50
403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 44.10 138.60
612B 7.5 1.8 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 10.0 26.5 47.70 186.30
5235D 7.5 2.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 54.60 240.90
305C 7.5 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 39.20 280.10
405C 7.5 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 56.70 336.80

Average award: Best dive: 9.207.30 Place: 1

   3: Boys Group B Platform, Final

5235D 7.5 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 50.40 236.70
305C 7.5 2.8 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.0 64.40 301.10
405C 7.5 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 22.0 59.40 360.50

Average award: Best dive: 7.707.00 Place: 1

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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ASA National Age Group Championships
31 May 2005

Diver Profile

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Charles Calvert

(Individual events)

   15: Boys Group B 1m, Preliminary

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 36.55 36.55
401B 1 1.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 24.0 36.00 72.55
301B 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 39.95 112.50
203C 1 2.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 21.0 42.00 154.50
5231D 1 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 19.0 39.90 194.40
105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.5 45.50 239.90
403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 46.80 286.70
303B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 18.5 44.40 331.10

Average award: Best dive: 8.206.86 Place: 1

   15: Boys Group B 1m, Final

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 50.70 245.10
403B 1 2.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.5 56.40 301.50
303B 1 2.4 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 19.5 46.80 348.30

Average award: Best dive: 7.806.90 Place: 1

   11: Boys Group B 3m, Preliminary

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 34.40 34.40
403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 21.0 44.10 78.50
201B 3 1.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 36.00 114.50
301B 3 1.9 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 45.60 160.10
5231D 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.0 44.00 204.10
205B 3 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 14.0 42.00 246.10
5152B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 45.00 291.10
405C 3 2.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 23.5 63.45 354.55

Average award: Best dive: 8.006.63 Place: 2

   11: Boys Group B 3m, Final

205B 3 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 27.00 231.10
5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 289.60
405C 3 2.7 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 23.0 62.10 351.70

Average award: Best dive: 7.605.67 Place: 2

   3: Boys Group B Platform, Preliminary

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 34.40 34.40
403B 7.5 2.1 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.0 48.30 82.70
612B 7.5 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 20.5 36.90 119.60
5231D 7.5 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 42.00 161.60
105B 5 2.6 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 21.5 55.90 217.50
405C 5 3.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 44.95 262.45
203B 5 2.3 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 20.5 47.15 309.60

Average award: Best dive: 7.706.74 Place: 2
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   3: Boys Group B Platform, Final

105B 5 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.0 41.60 203.20
405C 5 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.0 62.00 265.20
203B 5 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.5 42.55 307.75

Average award: Best dive: 6.706.03 Place: 2

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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ASA National Age Group Championships
31 May 2005

Diver Profile

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Chelsea Skeggs

(Individual events)

   28: Girls Group C 1m

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 28.00 28.00
401B 1 1.5 4.0 7.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 17.0 25.50 53.50
301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 28.05 81.55
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.0 27.20 108.75
5122D 1 1.9 0.0 1.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 1.5 2.85 111.60
105C 1 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 15.0 36.00 147.60
403B 1 2.4 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 9.0 21.60 169.20

Average award: Best dive: 6.204.41 Place: 8

   14: Girls Group C 3m

201B 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 12.5 22.50 22.50
301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 30.40 52.90
403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 37.80 90.70
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 29.60 120.30
5132D 3 2.1 4.0 2.5 4.0 2.5 5.0 10.5 22.05 142.35
105B 3 2.4 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.5 7.5 18.00 160.35
405C 3 2.7 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.0 29.70 190.05

Average award: Best dive: 6.204.50 Place: 6

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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ASA National Age Group Championships
31 May 2005

Diver Profile

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Chelsey Lawson

(Individual events)

   8: Girls Group B 1m, Preliminary

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 15.0 22.50 22.50
201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 25.60 48.10
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 25.50 73.60
5231D 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 6.0 14.0 29.40 103.00
303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 13.0 27.30 130.30
203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 13.5 27.00 157.30
403B 1 2.4 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 6.0 14.40 171.70
104C 1 2.2 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.5 29.70 201.40

Average award: Best dive: 5.504.46 Place: 12

   2: Girls Group B 3m, Preliminary

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 26.40
201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 26.10 52.50
301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 11.5 21.85 74.35
5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 35.00 109.35
403B 3 2.1 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 27.30 136.65
404C 3 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 13.0 31.20 167.85
105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 27.50 195.35
203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 33.00 228.35

Average award: Best dive: 5.804.75 Place: 12

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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ASA National Age Group Championships
31 May 2005

Diver Profile

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Chloe Hurd

(Individual events)

   28: Girls Group C 1m

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 25.50 25.50
201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 14.5 23.20 48.70
301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.0 27.20 75.90
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 28.05 103.95
5231D 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 31.50 135.45
403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 28.60 164.05
303C 1 2.1 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 12.5 26.25 190.30

Average award: Best dive: 5.704.93 Place: 4

   14: Girls Group C 3m

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 25.20 25.20
201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 16.5 29.70 54.90
301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 27.55 82.45
5231D 3 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 25.00 107.45
303C 3 2.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 13.0 26.00 133.45
105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 15.5 34.10 167.55
405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 32.40 199.95

Average award: Best dive: 6.204.83 Place: 2

   13: Girls Group C Platform

401B 5 1.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 12.0 18.00 18.00
103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 22.95 40.95
201B 5 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.0 17.60 58.55
5231D 5 2.1 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 13.5 28.35 86.90
303C 5 2.1 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 8.5 17.85 104.75
105C 5 2.4 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 10.5 25.20 129.95

Average award: Best dive: 4.703.85 Place: 10

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Diver Profile

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Chris Farrow

(Individual events)

   22: Boys Group C 1m

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.5 31.45 31.45
201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 17.5 26.25 57.70
303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 13.5 28.35 86.05
5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 17.0 37.40 123.45
105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.0 28.80 152.25
203B 1 2.3 5.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 18.5 42.55 194.80
403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 39.60 234.40

Average award: Best dive: 6.505.46 Place: 4

   20: Boys Group C 3m

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 16.5 26.40 26.40
201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 27.90 54.30
301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 29.70 84.00
403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 37.80 121.80
5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 35.70 157.50
105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 38.40 195.90
405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 16.5 44.55 240.45

Average award: Best dive: 6.105.49 Place: 3

   6: Boys Group C Platform

103B 5 1.7 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 31.45 31.45
201C 5 1.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 27.00 58.45
403C 5 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 41.80 100.25
5132D 5 2.2 5.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.0 35.20 135.45
105C 5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 17.5 42.00 177.45
405C 5 3.1 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 5.5 17.05 194.50

Average award: Best dive: 6.505.18 Place: 6

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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ASA National Age Group Championships
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Diver Profile

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Chris Gravestock

(Individual events)

   1: Boys Group A 1m, Preliminary

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 32.30 32.30
401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 27.75 60.05
201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.0 25.60 85.65
301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 14.5 24.65 110.30
5231D 1 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 33.60 143.90
105B 1 2.6 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 6.5 16.90 160.80
403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 38.40 199.20
203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 31.05 230.25
303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 13.0 27.30 257.55
5233D 1 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 1.5 1.5 6.5 16.25 273.80

Average award: Best dive: 6.404.67 Place: 4

   1: Boys Group A 1m, Final

105B 1 2.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 31.20 175.10
403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 36.00 211.10
203B 1 2.3 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 9.5 21.85 232.95
303C 1 2.1 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 12.60 245.55
5233D 1 2.5 4.5 4.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 11.0 27.50 273.05

Average award: Best dive: 5.103.58 Place: 5

   17: Boys Group A 3m, Preliminary

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.0 30.40 30.40
403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 40.95 71.35
201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 29.70 101.05
301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 27.55 128.60
5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 36.00 164.60
105B 3 2.4 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 11.5 27.60 192.20
405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 40.50 232.70
205C 3 2.8 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 25.20 257.90
305C 3 2.8 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 4.0 11.20 269.10
5233D 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 15.0 36.00 305.10

Average award: Best dive: 6.504.68 Place: 4

   17: Boys Group A 3m, Final

105B 3 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 207.80
405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 41.85 249.65
205C 3 2.8 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.0 30.80 280.45
305C 3 2.8 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 8.5 23.80 304.25
5233D 3 2.4 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 13.5 32.40 336.65

Average award: Best dive: 6.004.46 Place: 4

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Diver Profile

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Chris Mears

(Individual events)

   22: Boys Group C 1m

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 15.5 23.25 23.25
201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.5 32.80 56.05
303C 1 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 38.85 94.90
5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 31.50 126.40
105C 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.0 40.80 167.20
203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 41.40 208.60
403B 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 11.5 27.60 236.20

Average award: Best dive: 6.805.53 Place: 3

   20: Boys Group C 3m

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.0 28.80 28.80
201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 32.40 61.20
403B 3 2.1 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 13.5 28.35 89.55
5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 36.00 125.55
105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 14.5 34.80 160.35
205C 3 2.8 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 7.5 21.00 181.35
405C 3 2.7 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 10.0 27.00 208.35

Average award: Best dive: 6.104.79 Place: 9

   6: Boys Group C Platform

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 28.90 28.90
201C 5 1.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 13.5 20.25 49.15
5231D 5 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 37.80 86.95
403B 5 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.0 28.80 115.75
105B 5 2.6 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 37.70 153.45
205C 5 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.5 46.50 199.95

Average award: Best dive: 6.005.03 Place: 5

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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ASA National Age Group Championships
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Diver Profile

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Ciaran Allen

(Individual events)

   19: Boys Group D 1m

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 12.5 21.25 21.25
401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 22.50 43.75
201B 1 1.6 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 8.0 12.80 56.55
301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 14.0 22.40 78.95
402C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 12.5 20.00 98.95
104C 1 2.2 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 6.0 13.20 112.15

Average award: Best dive: 5.103.77 Place: 15

   26: Boys Group D 3m

101B 3 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 21.00 21.00
401B 3 1.4 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 9.5 13.30 34.30
201C 3 1.7 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 12.0 20.40 54.70
301C 3 1.8 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 20.70 75.40
103B 3 1.6 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 14.40 89.80
403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 27.55 117.35

Average award: Best dive: 4.903.92 Place: 15

   7: Boys Group D Platform

103C 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.5 28.00 28.00
401B 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 14.5 21.75 49.75
201C 5 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 22.50 72.25
301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 20.00 92.25
403C 5 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 29.70 121.95

Average award: Best dive: 5.804.88 Place: 12

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Diver Profile

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Claire Blencowe

(Individual events)

   2: Girls Group B 3m, Final

405C 1 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 20.0 54.00 240.05
205C 1 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 42.00 282.05
305C 1 2.8 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 51.80 333.85

Average award: Best dive: 7.006.07 Place: 1

   8: Girls Group B 1m, Preliminary

201B 1 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.0 36.80 36.80
303C 1 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 19.5 40.95 77.75
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.0 32.30 110.05
401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.5 33.75 143.80
5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 14.5 30.45 174.25
203B 1 2.3 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 33.35 207.60
403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 16.5 39.60 247.20
5233D 1 2.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 18.0 45.00 292.20

Average award: Best dive: 7.706.15 Place: 2

   8: Girls Group B 1m, Final

203B 1 2.3 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 54.05 228.30
403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 17.5 42.00 270.30
5233D 1 2.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.0 40.00 310.30

Average award: Best dive: 7.706.30 Place: 1

   2: Girls Group B 3m, Preliminary

201B 3 1.8 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 24.0 43.20 43.20
301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 38.95 82.15
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.5 28.00 110.15
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 19.0 39.90 150.05
5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 36.00 186.05
405C 3 2.7 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 48.60 234.65
205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 50.40 285.05
305C 3 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 58.80 343.85

Average award: Best dive: 8.006.47 Place: 1

   18: Girls Group B Platform, Preliminary

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 30.40 30.40
403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 17.0 35.70 66.10
201B 7.5 1.8 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 37.80 103.90
301B 7.5 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.5 42.75 146.65
205C 7.5 2.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 24.0 67.20 213.85
405C 7.5 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.5 60.75 274.60
5233D 5 2.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 40.00 314.60

Average award: Best dive: 7.906.74 Place: 2
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   18: Girls Group B Platform, Final

205C 7.5 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 19.0 53.20 199.85
405C 7.5 2.7 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 63.45 263.30
5233D 5 2.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 46.25 309.55

Average award: Best dive: 7.806.80 Place: 1

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Diver Profile

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Claire Wonnacott

(Individual events)

   4: Girls Group A 1m, Preliminary

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 33.15 33.15
401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 22.0 33.00 66.15
201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 32.80 98.95
303C 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 37.80 136.75
5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 37.80 174.55
403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 40.80 215.35
105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 12.5 30.00 245.35
203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 42.55 287.90
5233D 1 2.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 15.0 37.50 325.40

Average award: Best dive: 7.405.97 Place: 2

   4: Girls Group A 1m, Final

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 48.00 222.55
105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 39.60 262.15
203B 1 2.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 44.85 307.00
5233D 1 2.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 41.25 348.25

Average award: Best dive: 6.806.08 Place: 3

   9: Girls Group A 3m, Final

105B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.0 48.00 223.05
205C 1 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 54.60 277.65
405C 1 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 14.0 37.80 315.45
5233D 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 18.5 44.40 359.85

Average award: Best dive: 6.806.00 Place: 2

   9: Girls Group A 3m, Preliminary

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 31.20 31.20
403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 42.00 73.20
201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 30.60 103.80
301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 17.5 33.25 137.05
5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 19.0 38.00 175.05
105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 43.20 218.25
205C 3 2.8 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 43.40 261.65
405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 43.20 304.85
5233D 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 48.00 352.85

Average award: Best dive: 6.806.04 Place: 3

   16: Girls Group A Platform, Preliminary

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 30.40 30.40
403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 42.00 72.40
301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 33.25 105.65
612B 7.5 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 36.90 142.55
105B 5 2.6 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 12.0 31.20 173.75
205C 7.5 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 36.40 210.15
305C 7.5 2.8 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 39.20 249.35
5253B 10 3.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 14.5 49.30 298.65

Average award: Best dive: 6.805.44 Place: 4
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   16: Girls Group A Platform, Final

105B 5 2.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.5 35.10 177.65
205C 7.5 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 54.60 232.25
305C 7.5 2.8 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 13.0 36.40 268.65
5253B 10 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.5 62.90 331.55

Average award: Best dive: 6.605.35 Place: 4

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Daniel Coulton

(Individual events)

   19: Boys Group D 1m

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 27.75 27.75
201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 24.75 52.50
301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 28.00 80.50
103B 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 22.95 103.45
403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 31.90 135.35
5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 15.5 32.55 167.90

Average award: Best dive: 6.205.27 Place: 4

   26: Boys Group D 3m

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 25.20 25.20
201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.5 29.70 54.90
301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 23.75 78.65
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.0 30.40 109.05
403B 3 2.1 6.5 3.5 6.5 5.0 4.5 16.0 33.60 142.65
5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 17.5 35.00 177.65

Average award: Best dive: 6.405.50 Place: 5

   7: Boys Group D Platform

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 27.75 27.75
201C 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 6.5 4.5 4.0 14.0 21.00 48.75
103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 79.35
403B 5 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 36.00 115.35
5231D 5 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 16.0 33.60 148.95

Average award: Best dive: 6.305.52 Place: 6

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Danny Osborne

(Individual events)

   10: Boys Group A Platform, Preliminary

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 21.5 34.40 34.40
403B 7.5 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 33.60 68.00
301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 38.95 106.95
612B 7.5 1.8 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 23.0 41.40 148.35
105B 7.5 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 52.80 201.15
205C 7.5 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 13.5 37.80 238.95
305C 7.5 2.8 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 9.5 26.60 265.55
405C 7.5 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 13.0 35.10 300.65
5235D 7.5 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 33.60 334.25

Average award: Best dive: 7.805.62 Place: 2

   10: Boys Group A Platform, Final

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 17.5 42.00 190.35
205C 7.5 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 12.5 35.00 225.35
305C 7.5 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.0 44.80 270.15
405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.0 43.20 313.35
5235D 7.5 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 14.0 39.20 352.55

Average award: Best dive: 5.905.04 Place: 2

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Dayne Mulford

(Individual events)

   1: Boys Group A 1m, Preliminary

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 16.0 27.20 27.20
201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 21.00 48.20
301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 13.5 21.60 69.80
401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 24.75 94.55
5132D 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 26.40 120.95
105C 1 2.4 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 34.80 155.75
203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 32.20 187.95
303B 1 2.4 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 9.5 22.80 210.75
403B 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.5 32.40 243.15
5233D 1 2.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.0 27.50 270.65

Average award: Best dive: 5.704.50 Place: 5

   1: Boys Group A 1m, Final

105C 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 40.80 161.75
203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 11.5 26.45 188.20
303B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.0 36.00 224.20
403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.0 33.00 257.20
5233D 1 2.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 12.0 30.00 287.20

Average award: Best dive: 5.704.70 Place: 4

   17: Boys Group A 3m, Preliminary

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.5 24.80 24.80
203C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.5 25.65 50.45
303C 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.5 31.00 81.45
403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 34.20 115.65
5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 14.0 29.40 145.05
105B 3 2.4 4.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 14.5 34.80 179.85
205C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 10.0 28.00 207.85
305C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 15.5 43.40 251.25
405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 44.55 295.80
5233D 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 32.40 328.20

Average award: Best dive: 6.104.89 Place: 3

   17: Boys Group A 3m, Final

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 43.20 188.25
205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 15.5 43.40 231.65
305C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 36.40 268.05
405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 40.50 308.55
5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 15.0 36.00 344.55

Average award: Best dive: 6.005.16 Place: 3
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   10: Boys Group A Platform, Preliminary

103B 10 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 26.40
401B 5 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 22.50 48.90
612B 10 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 22.80 71.70
303C 5 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 31.50 103.20
107C 10 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 16.0 43.20 146.40
205C 7.5 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.5 37.80 184.20
305C 10 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 43.20 227.40
405C 7.5 2.7 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 9.0 24.30 251.70
5233D 5 2.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 10.5 26.25 277.95

Average award: Best dive: 5.604.56 Place: 3

   10: Boys Group A Platform, Final

107C 10 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 39.15 142.35
205C 7.5 2.8 3.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 8.0 22.40 164.75
305C 10 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 45.90 210.65
405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 40.50 251.15
5233D 7.5 2.4 2.5 4.0 3.0 1.5 2.0 7.5 18.00 269.15

Average award: Best dive: 5.704.20 Place: 4

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Elizabeth Heald

(Individual events)

   28: Girls Group C 1m

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.0 32.30 32.30
201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 28.00 60.30
401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 24.75 85.05
5231D 1 2.1 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 24.15 109.20
203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.0 38.00 147.20
403C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 12.0 26.40 173.60
303C 1 2.1 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 18.90 192.50

Average award: Best dive: 6.304.96 Place: 3

   14: Girls Group C 3m

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 24.00
201B 3 1.8 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 10.5 18.90 42.90
401B 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 15.0 21.00 63.90
5231D 3 2.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 14.0 28.00 91.90
203B 3 2.2 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 11.5 25.30 117.20
403B 3 2.1 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.0 27.30 144.50
105B 3 2.4 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.5 4.5 10.80 155.30

Average award: Best dive: 5.204.00 Place: 10

   13: Girls Group C Platform

103B 5 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 27.20 27.20
201B 5 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 15.0 24.00 51.20
401B 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 21.75 72.95
5231D 5 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 15.5 32.55 105.50
203B 5 2.3 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 14.5 33.35 138.85
403B 5 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 37.20 176.05

Average award: Best dive: 5.405.00 Place: 7

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Ell ie Osborne

(Individual events)

   12: Girls Group D 1m

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 35.70 35.70
201B 1 1.6 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 9.0 14.40 50.10
301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.5 24.80 74.90
104C 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 4.0 2.5 2.5 8.5 18.70 93.60
203C 1 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 6.0 12.00 105.60
403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 12.5 27.50 133.10

Average award: Best dive: 6.904.03 Place: 8

   5: Girls Group D 3m

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 31.20 31.20
201C 3 1.7 3.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 13.0 22.10 53.30
401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 25.90 79.20
301B 3 1.9 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 11.0 20.90 100.10
403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 15.0 28.50 128.60
105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 13.5 29.70 158.30

Average award: Best dive: 6.605.03 Place: 7

   23: Girls Group D Platform

103B 5 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 23.80 23.80
401B 5 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 21.0 31.50 55.30
301C 5 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 32.80 88.10
403C 5 2.2 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 40.70 128.80
105C 5 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 14.5 34.80 163.60

Average award: Best dive: 7.205.90 Place: 3

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Ellie Steel

(Individual events)

   8: Girls Group B 1m, Preliminary

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 28.90 28.90
201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 55.30
301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.5 29.75 85.05
401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 24.75 109.80
5231D 1 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 28.35 138.15
105C 1 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 10.5 25.20 163.35
203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 12.0 27.60 190.95
403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 39.60 230.55

Average award: Best dive: 6.105.03 Place: 7

   2: Girls Group B 3m, Preliminary

103B 3 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 20.80 20.80
201B 3 1.8 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 21.60 42.40
301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 25.65 68.05
403B 3 2.1 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.0 23.10 91.15
5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.5 31.00 122.15
105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.0 36.00 158.15
405C 3 2.7 4.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 10.0 27.00 185.15
5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 36.00 221.15

Average award: Best dive: 5.304.35 Place: 13

   18: Girls Group B Platform, Preliminary

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 26.40 26.40
403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 34.65 61.05
612B 7.5 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 12.5 22.50 83.55
5231D 7.5 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.0 32.00 115.55
105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 39.60 155.15
405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.5 39.15 194.30
5233D 7.5 2.4 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.5 27.60 221.90

Average award: Best dive: 5.604.99 Place: 7

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Elliott Collett

(Individual events)

   15: Boys Group B 1m, Preliminary

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 17.5 26.25 26.25
201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.0 22.50 48.75
301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 28.80 77.55
103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 15.0 25.50 103.05
5231D 1 2.1 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 9.5 19.95 123.00
403C 1 2.2 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 8.0 17.60 140.60
203C 1 2.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 2.5 4.0 11.0 22.00 162.60
303C 1 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 17.0 35.70 198.30

Average award: Best dive: 6.204.60 Place: 7

   11: Boys Group B 3m, Preliminary

401B 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 18.90 18.90
201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.0 30.60 49.50
301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 23.75 73.25
103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 15.5 24.80 98.05
5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 33.60 131.65
203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 31.35 163.00
403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.5 29.45 192.45
105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 36.30 228.75

Average award: Best dive: 5.805.09 Place: 8

   3: Boys Group B Platform, Preliminary

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 24.00 24.00
301C 5 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 27.20 51.20
103B 5 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 27.20 78.40
403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.0 30.80 109.20
203C 5 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 37.00 146.20
5132D 5 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 10.5 23.10 169.30
105C 5 2.4 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 21.60 190.90

Average award: Best dive: 6.104.77 Place: 10

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Emily Alderman

(Individual events)

   28: Girls Group C 1m

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 25.50 25.50
201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 24.80 50.30
301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 27.20 77.50
401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 17.0 25.50 103.00
104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.5 31.90 134.90
203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 11.5 23.00 157.90
5223D 1 2.3 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 12.5 28.75 186.65

Average award: Best dive: 5.804.90 Place: 5

   14: Girls Group C 3m

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 15.0 24.00 24.00
201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 27.00 51.00
301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.5 14.5 27.55 78.55
5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.0 33.60 112.15
105C 3 2.2 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 23.10 135.25
5233D 3 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 12.0 28.80 164.05
203B 3 2.2 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 12.5 27.50 191.55

Average award: Best dive: 5.504.63 Place: 4=

   13: Girls Group C Platform

103B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 14.0 23.80 23.80
201C 5 1.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.5 9.75 33.55
403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 33.00 66.55
5132D 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.0 35.20 101.75
105C 5 2.4 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 34.80 136.55
404C 5 2.8 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 42.00 178.55

Average award: Best dive: 5.504.50 Place: 6

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Emma Birchal l

(Individual events)

   8: Girls Group B 1m, Preliminary

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 27.75 27.75
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.0 28.90 56.65
201B 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 27.20 83.85
301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 22.10 105.95
5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 33.60 139.55
5132D 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 14.0 30.80 170.35
403B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 14.0 33.60 203.95
203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.5 31.05 235.00

Average award: Best dive: 6.305.17 Place: 5

   8: Girls Group B 1m, Final

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 33.00 172.55
403B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 14.5 34.80 207.35
203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.5 31.05 238.40

Average award: Best dive: 5.304.80 Place: 5

   2: Girls Group B 3m, Preliminary

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.0 27.20 27.20
401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.0 26.60 53.80
201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.5 24.30 78.10
301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 29.45 107.55
5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 35.00 142.55
105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.5 32.40 174.95
205C 3 2.8 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 9.5 26.60 201.55
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.5 38.85 240.40

Average award: Best dive: 6.405.17 Place: 7

   18: Girls Group B Platform, Preliminary

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 19.0 30.40 30.40
403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 37.80 68.20
612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 27.00 95.20
301B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 28.90 124.10
105B 7.5 2.4 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.0 36.00 160.10
405C 7.5 2.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 28.35 188.45
5231D 5 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 37.80 226.25

Average award: Best dive: 6.405.33 Place: 6

   18: Girls Group B Platform, Final

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 38.40 162.50
405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.0 48.60 211.10
5231D 5 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 15.5 32.55 243.65

Average award: Best dive: 6.105.50 Place: 4

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Faye Ratcliff

(Individual events)

   4: Girls Group A 1m, Preliminary

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.5 32.80 32.80
301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.5 31.45 64.25
103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 30.60 94.85
401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 29.25 124.10
5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 36.75 160.85
203B 1 2.3 5.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 13.5 31.05 191.90
303B 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 32.40 224.30
105B 1 2.6 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 12.5 32.50 256.80
403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.5 49.20 306.00

Average award: Best dive: 7.005.68 Place: 4

   4: Girls Group A 1m, Final

203B 1 2.3 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 13.5 31.05 191.90
303B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 17.5 42.00 233.90
105B 1 2.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 12.5 32.50 266.40
403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 46.80 313.20

Average award: Best dive: 6.405.17 Place: 4

   9: Girls Group A 3m, Final

105B 1 2.4 6.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 39.60 204.10
305C 1 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.0 50.40 254.50
5335D 1 2.9 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 43.50 298.00
405C 1 2.7 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 48.60 346.60

Average award: Best dive: 6.205.60 Place: 3

   9: Girls Group A 3m, Preliminary

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 32.40 32.40
301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 15.5 29.45 61.85
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 90.65
403B 3 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 38.85 129.50
5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 35.00 164.50
105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 39.60 204.10
305C 3 2.8 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 8.0 22.40 226.50
5335D 3 2.9 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 52.20 278.70
405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 51.30 330.00

Average award: Best dive: 6.505.54 Place: 4

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Francesca Godfroy

(Individual events)

   8: Girls Group B 1m, Preliminary

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 22.95 22.95
401B 1 1.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 18.75 41.70
201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 20.00 61.70
301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 10.0 16.00 77.70
5221D 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 11.5 19.55 97.25
104C 1 2.2 2.0 2.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 6.0 13.20 110.45
402C 1 1.6 3.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 12.0 19.20 129.65
5223D 1 2.3 2.5 2.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 6.5 14.95 144.60

Average award: Best dive: 4.603.51 Place: 15

   18: Girls Group B Platform, Preliminary

103B 7.5 1.6 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 14.40 14.40
401B 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.5 18.75 33.15
301B 7.5 1.9 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 11.5 21.85 55.00
612B 7.5 1.8 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 11.0 19.80 74.80
403B 7.5 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 15.5 32.55 107.35
5231D 5 2.1 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 30.45 137.80
105B 7.5 2.4 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 11.0 26.40 164.20

Average award: Best dive: 5.204.04 Place: 10

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Freddie Woodward

(Individual events)

   19: Boys Group D 1m

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.5 27.75 27.75
201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 19.50 47.25
301C 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 11.5 18.40 65.65
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 15.5 26.35 92.00
203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 12.0 24.00 116.00
403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 30.80 146.80

Average award: Best dive: 6.204.72 Place: 7

   26: Boys Group D 3m

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 13.0 24.70 24.70
201B 3 1.8 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 10.5 18.90 43.60
5231D 3 2.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 24.00 67.60
105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 12.5 27.50 95.10
203B 3 2.2 4.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 10.0 22.00 117.10
303C 3 2.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 2.0 4.00 121.10

Average award: Best dive: 4.403.32 Place: 14

   7: Boys Group D Platform

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 27.20 27.20
201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 15.5 23.25 50.45
403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.0 13.0 28.60 79.05
105C 5 2.4 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 10.5 25.20 104.25
203B 5 2.3 4.0 4.5 6.5 4.0 3.5 12.5 28.75 133.00

Average award: Best dive: 5.504.54 Place: 9

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Georgia Wingrove

(Individual events)

   12: Girls Group D 1m

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 25.50 25.50
401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 5.0 6.0 18.0 27.00 52.50
201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 12.5 20.00 72.50
301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 27.20 99.70
104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 12.0 26.40 126.10
403C 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 9.0 19.80 145.90

Average award: Best dive: 6.204.62 Place: 6

   5: Girls Group D 3m

103B 3 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.5 24.80 24.80
401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 25.90 50.70
201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 24.30 75.00
301C 3 1.8 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 8.5 15.30 90.30
105C 3 2.2 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 10.5 23.10 113.40
403B 3 2.1 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 27.30 140.70

Average award: Best dive: 6.204.43 Place: 8

   23: Girls Group D Platform

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 31.45 31.45
401B 5 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.0 19.50 50.95
612B 5 1.7 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 11.5 19.55 70.50
105C 5 2.4 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 10.0 24.00 94.50
403B 5 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.0 28.80 123.30

Average award: Best dive: 6.104.34 Place: 9

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Grace Reid

(Individual events)

   12: Girls Group D 1m

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 18.0 27.00 27.00
201C 1 1.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 18.75 45.75
301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 13.5 21.60 67.35
103B 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 10.5 17.85 85.20
402C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 13.0 20.80 106.00
203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 10.5 21.00 127.00

Average award: Best dive: 5.804.30 Place: -

   5: Girls Group D 3m

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 29.40 29.40
201C 3 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 12.0 20.40 49.80
103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 19.20 69.00
403C 3 1.9 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 11.40 80.40
203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 22.80 103.20
303C 3 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 9.0 18.00 121.20

Average award: Best dive: 6.903.97 Place: -

   23: Girls Group D Platform

612B 5 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 20.0 34.00 34.00
201C 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 14.0 21.00 55.00
301C 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 17.0 27.20 82.20
103B 5 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 21.25 103.45
403C 5 2.2 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 27.50 130.95

Average award: Best dive: 6.505.02 Place: -

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Gregor McMillan

(Individual events)

   7: Boys Group D Platform

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 27.20 27.20
201C 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 14.5 21.75 48.95
301C 5 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 13.5 21.60 70.55
403C 5 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 9.0 19.80 90.35
105C 5 2.4 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 9.5 22.80 113.15

Average award: Best dive: 5.404.18 Place: -

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Hannah Davis

(Individual events)

   8: Girls Group B 1m, Preliminary

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 24.75 24.75
201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 21.60 46.35
301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 22.95 69.30
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 29.75 99.05
5221D 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 13.0 22.10 121.15
104C 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 9.0 19.80 140.95
203C 1 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 7.0 14.00 154.95
303C 1 2.1 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 7.5 15.75 170.70

Average award: Best dive: 5.804.04 Place: 14

   2: Girls Group B 3m, Preliminary

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 28.80
201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 29.70 58.50
301B 3 1.9 3.5 4.5 3.0 3.5 4.5 11.5 21.85 80.35
5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 15.0 30.00 110.35
403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 34.20 144.55
303C 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 36.00 180.55
105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 34.10 214.65
5132D 3 2.1 1.5 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 7.5 15.75 230.40

Average award: Best dive: 6.205.03 Place: 10

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Harriet Bullough

(Individual events)

   28: Girls Group C 1m

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 26.25 26.25
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 28.05 54.30
201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 28.50 82.80
301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.0 25.60 108.40
203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 9.5 19.00 127.40
5231D 1 2.1 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 10.0 21.00 148.40
403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 12.5 27.50 175.90

Average award: Best dive: 6.304.81 Place: 6

   14: Girls Group C 3m

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 19.5 27.30 27.30
103B 3 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 9.5 15.20 42.50
201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.5 33.30 75.80
5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 14.5 29.00 104.80
105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 12.0 28.80 133.60
203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 12.5 27.50 161.10
403B 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 14.5 30.45 191.55

Average award: Best dive: 6.504.79 Place: 4=

   13: Girls Group C Platform

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 30.60 30.60
612B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 61.20
5231D 5 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 25.20 86.40
105C 5 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.5 30.00 116.40
203B 5 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 27.60 144.00
403C 5 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 37.40 181.40

Average award: Best dive: 6.104.98 Place: 5

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   

DiveRecorder:  http://www.mdt.me.uk/dive/ Page 48 17:03,  07 June 2005



ASA National Age Group Championships
31 May 2005

Diver Profile

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Harry Glover

(Individual events)

   15: Boys Group B 1m, Preliminary

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 12.5 21.25 21.25
401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 23.25 44.50
201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 28.00 72.50
301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 24.80 97.30
5231D 1 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 25.20 122.50
203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 18.00 140.50
403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 16.0 35.20 175.70
104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.0 26.40 202.10

Average award: Best dive: 6.004.61 Place: 6

   15: Boys Group B 1m, Final

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.5 33.00 155.50
403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 15.5 34.10 189.60
104C 1 2.2 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.0 28.60 218.20

Average award: Best dive: 5.604.97 Place: 6

   3: Boys Group B Platform, Preliminary

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 33.60 33.60
201B 7.5 1.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.5 20.70 54.30
301C 7.5 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 12.5 22.50 76.80
5231D 7.5 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 17.0 34.00 110.80
105C 7.5 2.2 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 10.5 23.10 133.90
403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 15.5 34.10 168.00
203C 5 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 28.00 196.00

Average award: Best dive: 6.904.86 Place: 8

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Harry Kitson

(Individual events)

   19: Boys Group D 1m

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 25.50 25.50
201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 22.50 48.00
301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 15.0 24.00 72.00
104C 1 2.2 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 6.5 14.30 86.30
403C 1 2.2 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 19.80 106.10
203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.0 22.00 128.10

Average award: Best dive: 5.203.95 Place: 10

   26: Boys Group D 3m

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 24.00 24.00
401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 23.10 47.10
201C 3 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.0 27.20 74.30
301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 31.50 105.80
103B 3 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 20.00 125.80
403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 28.50 154.30

Average award: Best dive: 5.805.20 Place: 9

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Jack Clewlow

(Individual events)

   15: Boys Group B 1m, Preliminary

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 34.00 34.00
201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 30.00 64.00
301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 94.60
401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 28.50 123.10
5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 33.00 156.10
105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.0 33.60 189.70
203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 25.00 214.70
403C 1 2.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 40.70 255.40

Average award: Best dive: 6.905.74 Place: 4

   15: Boys Group B 1m, Final

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 13.0 26.00 182.10
105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 32.40 214.50
403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 39.60 254.10

Average award: Best dive: 6.004.90 Place: 4

   11: Boys Group B 3m, Preliminary

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.5 31.20 31.20
201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 37.80 69.00
301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 19.0 36.10 105.10
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 38.85 143.95
5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 17.5 35.00 178.95
105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 33.60 212.55
205C 3 2.8 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 9.5 26.60 239.15
405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 17.0 45.90 285.05

Average award: Best dive: 6.905.66 Place: 4

   11: Boys Group B 3m, Final

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.5 42.00 220.95
5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 43.20 264.15
405C 3 2.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 45.90 310.05

Average award: Best dive: 6.105.77 Place: 3

   3: Boys Group B Platform, Preliminary

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 33.30 33.30
301B 7.5 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 14.0 26.60 59.90
103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 21.5 34.40 94.30
403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 19.0 39.90 134.20
105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 38.40 172.60
405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 47.25 219.85
5233D 7.5 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 46.80 266.65

Average award: Best dive: 7.105.96 Place: 4
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   3: Boys Group B Platform, Final

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 39.60 173.80
405C 7.5 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.0 51.30 225.10
5233D 7.5 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 20.0 48.00 273.10

Average award: Best dive: 6.906.23 Place: 4

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Jack Haslam

(Individual events)

   19: Boys Group D 1m

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 32.25 32.25
201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.0 25.60 57.85
103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 88.45
203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 13.0 26.00 114.45
403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.5 31.90 146.35
303C 1 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 40.95 187.30

Average award: Best dive: 7.205.63 Place: 2

   26: Boys Group D 3m

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 17.5 31.50 31.50
103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 32.80 64.30
403B 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 37.80 102.10
203B 3 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 39.60 141.70
303C 3 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.0 28.00 169.70
105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 37.20 206.90

Average award: Best dive: 6.805.73 Place: 3

   7: Boys Group D Platform

201B 5 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 32.80 32.80
612B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 6.5 4.5 4.5 14.0 23.80 56.60
303C 5 2.1 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 3.5 12.0 25.20 81.80
203B 5 2.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 16.5 37.95 119.75
403B 5 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.5 44.40 164.15

Average award: Best dive: 7.005.56 Place: 3

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Jack Howsham

(Individual events)

   22: Boys Group C 1m

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 27.20 27.20
201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 17.0 25.50 52.70
301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 24.00 76.70
401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 16.0 24.00 100.70
104C 1 2.2 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 13.20 113.90
203C 1 2.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 4.5 9.00 122.90
403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 11.5 25.30 148.20

Average award: Best dive: 5.704.07 Place: 13

   6: Boys Group C Platform

101B 5 1.3 3.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 17.55 17.55
201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 23.25 40.80
403B 5 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 34.80 75.60
301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 12.0 19.20 94.80
5231D 5 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 13.5 28.35 123.15
404C 5 2.8 4.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 9.5 26.60 149.75

Average award: Best dive: 5.304.37 Place: 10

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Jack Laugher

(Individual events)

   19: Boys Group D 1m

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 13.5 20.25 20.25
103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 17.5 29.75 50.00
201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 25.60 75.60
301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 17.0 27.20 102.80
203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 28.00 130.80
104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 3.0 13.5 29.70 160.50

Average award: Best dive: 5.905.07 Place: 5

   26: Boys Group D 3m

401B 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 30.10 30.10
201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 18.5 33.30 63.40
103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 13.0 20.80 84.20
105C 3 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 40.70 124.90
403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 40.95 165.85
5231D 3 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 12.0 24.00 189.85

Average award: Best dive: 7.205.70 Place: 4

   7: Boys Group D Platform

401B 5 1.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 30.75 30.75
201C 5 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 27.00 57.75
103B 5 1.7 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 34.00 91.75
403B 5 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 36.00 127.75
5231D 5 2.1 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 22.05 149.80

Average award: Best dive: 6.905.62 Place: 5

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

James Milton

(Individual events)

   19: Boys Group D 1m

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 27.75 27.75
301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 33.60 61.35
403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 34.10 95.45
203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.0 39.10 134.55
303C 1 2.1 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 8.0 16.80 151.35
105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 13.0 31.20 182.55

Average award: Best dive: 7.005.22 Place: 3

   26: Boys Group D 3m

201C 3 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 21.5 36.55 36.55
301C 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 20.5 36.90 73.45
403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 40.95 114.40
105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 48.00 162.40
205C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 39.20 201.60
405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 44.55 246.15

Average award: Best dive: 7.206.20 Place: 2

   7: Boys Group D Platform

101B 5 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 23.40 23.40
201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 18.5 27.75 51.15
403B 5 2.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 37.20 88.35
105B 5 2.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 13.5 35.10 123.45
205C 5 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 22.5 67.50 190.95

Average award: Best dive: 7.505.86 Place: 2

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

James Sylvester

(Individual events)

   1: Boys Group A 1m, Preliminary

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 31.50 31.50
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 62.10
201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 90.90
301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.0 32.30 123.20
5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 14.0 29.40 152.60
403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 43.20 195.80
105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 239.00
303C 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 14.5 30.45 269.45
203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.0 15.5 35.65 305.10
5233D 1 2.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 14.5 36.25 341.35

Average award: Best dive: 7.105.66 Place: 2

   1: Boys Group A 1m, Final

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 44.40 197.00
105C 1 2.4 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 33.60 230.60
303C 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.5 36.75 267.35
203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 12.5 28.75 296.10
5233D 1 2.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 17.5 43.75 339.85

Average award: Best dive: 6.205.30 Place: 2

   17: Boys Group A 3m, Preliminary

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 37.80 37.80
301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.0 36.10 73.90
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 102.70
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 38.85 141.55
5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 36.00 177.55
105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 44.40 221.95
305C 3 2.8 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 10.0 28.00 249.95
205C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 42.00 291.95
5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 46.80 338.75
405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 52.65 391.40

Average award: Best dive: 7.105.94 Place: 2

   17: Boys Group A 3m, Final

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 220.75
305C 3 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 10.5 29.40 250.15
205C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 12.5 35.00 285.15
5233D 3 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 42.00 327.15
405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 19.0 51.30 378.45

Average award: Best dive: 6.305.10 Place: 2
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   10: Boys Group A Platform, Preliminary

103B 10 1.6 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 28.00 28.00
403B 10 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 39.00 67.00
5231D 10 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 38.00 105.00
612B 10 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 13.0 24.70 129.70
5253B 10 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 17.5 59.50 189.20
305C 10 2.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 37.80 227.00
205C 5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 10.5 31.50 258.50
107B 10 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 317.00
405B 10 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 15.0 42.00 359.00

Average award: Best dive: 6.705.38 Place: 1

   10: Boys Group A Platform, Final

5253B 10 3.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 56.10 185.80
305C 10 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.0 51.30 237.10
205C 5 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 13.5 40.50 277.60
107B 10 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.5 40.50 318.10
405B 10 2.8 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 46.20 364.30

Average award: Best dive: 6.305.26 Place: 1

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Jay Tracy

(Individual events)

   22: Boys Group C 1m

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.5 28.05 28.05
201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 19.0 30.40 58.45
301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 17.5 29.75 88.20
403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.5 38.50 126.70
5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 34.10 160.80
105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 43.20 204.00
203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 11.0 22.00 226.00

Average award: Best dive: 6.405.47 Place: 5

   20: Boys Group C 3m

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 28.00 28.00
201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 15.5 27.90 55.90
301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 19.0 36.10 92.00
403B 3 2.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.0 35.70 127.70
105B 3 2.4 4.0 5.0 5.5 3.5 4.5 13.5 32.40 160.10
5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 35.70 195.80
405C 3 2.7 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 10.5 28.35 224.15

Average award: Best dive: 6.205.21 Place: 7

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Jenny Cowen

(Individual events)

   2: Girls Group B 3m, Final

105B 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 38.40 190.30
205C 1 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 10.5 29.40 219.70
403B 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 29.40 249.10

Average award: Best dive: 5.304.53 Place: 6

   8: Girls Group B 1m, Preliminary

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 28.50 28.50
103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 13.5 22.95 51.45
201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 80.25
301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 33.15 113.40
5231D 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.0 29.40 142.80
203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.0 32.20 175.00
303C 1 2.1 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 27.30 202.30
403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 33.00 235.30

Average award: Best dive: 6.605.25 Place: 4

   8: Girls Group B 1m, Final

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.0 36.80 179.60
303C 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.0 37.80 217.40
403C 1 2.2 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 39.60 257.00

Average award: Best dive: 6.205.73 Place: 3

   2: Girls Group B 3m, Preliminary

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 25.90 25.90
101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 18.5 27.75 53.65
201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 36.90 90.55
301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 16.5 31.35 121.90
5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 30.00 151.90
105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.5 39.60 191.50
205C 3 2.8 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 8.0 22.40 213.90
403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 28.35 242.25

Average award: Best dive: 6.905.33 Place: 6

   18: Girls Group B Platform, Preliminary

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 28.80 28.80
403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 38.85 67.65
5231D 7.5 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 39.00 106.65
301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 29.45 136.10
105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 39.60 175.70
405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 13.5 36.45 212.15
205C 7.5 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 17.5 49.00 261.15

Average award: Best dive: 6.505.66 Place: 3
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   18: Girls Group B Platform, Final

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.5 37.20 173.30
405C 7.5 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.0 54.00 227.30
205C 7.5 2.8 8.0 8.0 8.5 6.5 8.5 24.5 68.60 295.90

Average award: Best dive: 8.006.57 Place: 3

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Jenny McDonald

(Individual events)

   8: Girls Group B 1m, Preliminary

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 29.75 29.75
401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 27.00 56.75
201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 28.00 84.75
301B 1 1.7 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 28.90 113.65
5221D 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 23.80 137.45
104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 27.50 164.95
403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 36.30 201.25
203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 11.0 22.00 223.25

Average award: Best dive: 6.005.14 Place: 9

   2: Girls Group B 3m, Preliminary

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 26.40
403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 17.5 33.25 59.65
201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 14.5 26.10 85.75
301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 12.5 23.75 109.50
5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 31.00 140.50
105C 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 17.5 38.50 179.00
404C 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 36.00 215.00
303C 3 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 21.00 236.00

Average award: Best dive: 6.005.01 Place: 8

   18: Girls Group B Platform, Preliminary

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 20.5 32.80 32.80
201B 7.5 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 29.70 62.50
301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 34.20 96.70
5231D 7.5 2.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.0 36.00 132.70
105C 7.5 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 38.50 171.20
405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 44.55 215.75
203C 5 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 28.00 243.75

Average award: Best dive: 6.905.74 Place: 4

   18: Girls Group B Platform, Final

105C 7.5 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 11.0 24.20 156.90
405C 7.5 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 19.0 51.30 208.20
203C 5 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 12.5 25.00 233.20

Average award: Best dive: 6.204.63 Place: 6

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Jessica McIlroy

(Individual events)

   12: Girls Group D 1m

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 17.5 26.25 26.25
201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 27.20 53.45
301B 1 1.7 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 8.5 14.45 67.90
403C 1 2.2 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.0 24.20 92.10
104C 1 2.2 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 1.5 6.0 13.20 105.30
203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 9.5 19.00 124.30

Average award: Best dive: 6.003.87 Place: 11

   5: Girls Group D 3m

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.0 26.60 26.60
201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 19.0 34.20 60.80
301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 8.0 21.0 39.90 100.70
105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 13.0 28.60 129.30
403B 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 30.45 159.75
303C 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 39.00 198.75

Average award: Best dive: 7.105.87 Place: 3

   23: Girls Group D Platform

401B 5 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 20.0 30.00 30.00
203C 5 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 30.00 60.00
301B 5 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 23.80 83.80
105C 5 2.4 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 13.0 31.20 115.00
403B 5 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 44.40 159.40

Average award: Best dive: 6.705.36 Place: 4

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Jessica Taylor

(Individual events)

   8: Girls Group B 1m, Preliminary

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.5 26.35 26.35
401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 24.75 51.10
201B 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 11.5 18.40 69.50
303C 1 2.1 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 9.5 19.95 89.45
5231D 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 28.35 117.80
203B 1 2.3 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 26.45 144.25
403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 37.20 181.45
105C 1 2.4 2.5 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 7.5 18.00 199.45

Average award: Best dive: 5.504.22 Place: 13

   2: Girls Group B 3m, Preliminary

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 16.0 25.60 25.60
403B 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 28.35 53.95
201B 3 1.8 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 26.10 80.05
301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 14.0 26.60 106.65
5231D 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 28.00 134.65
105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 36.00 170.65
405C 3 2.7 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 10.5 28.35 199.00
203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 14.0 30.80 229.80

Average award: Best dive: 5.404.64 Place: 11

   18: Girls Group B Platform, Preliminary

103B 7.5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 24.00
403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 34.65 58.65
612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 16.0 28.80 87.45
5231D 7.5 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 28.00 115.45
105B 7.5 2.4 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 12.5 30.00 145.45
405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 44.55 190.00
203B 7.5 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 12.5 27.50 217.50

Average award: Best dive: 5.704.87 Place: 8

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Jessica Wil l iams

(Individual events)

   12: Girls Group D 1m

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.5 26.65 26.65
401B 1 1.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 20.0 30.00 56.65
201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 80.65
301C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 32.00 112.65
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 28.05 140.70
203C 1 2.0 2.5 3.0 4.5 3.0 2.5 8.5 17.00 157.70

Average award: Best dive: 7.105.58 Place: 3

   5: Girls Group D 3m

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 28.00 28.00
401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 17.0 23.80 51.80
201B 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.0 32.40 84.20
301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 15.0 28.50 112.70
403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 34.20 146.90
5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 32.00 178.90

Average award: Best dive: 6.305.58 Place: 5

   23: Girls Group D Platform

103B 5 1.7 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 13.5 22.95 22.95
401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 26.25 49.20
301B 5 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 14.0 23.80 73.00
403C 5 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 14.0 30.80 103.80
5231D 5 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 16.5 34.65 138.45

Average award: Best dive: 5.804.98 Place: 8

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Jodie McGroarty

(Individual events)

   4: Girls Group A 1m, Preliminary

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 20.0 32.00 32.00
301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 21.5 36.55 68.55
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.5 34.85 103.40
5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 39.60 143.00
401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 22.0 33.00 176.00
203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 18.5 42.55 218.55
303B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.5 37.20 255.75
403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.5 39.60 295.35
105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 12.5 30.00 325.35

Average award: Best dive: 7.506.12 Place: 3

   4: Girls Group A 1m, Final

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 18.5 42.55 218.55
303B 1 2.4 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 38.40 256.95
403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 46.80 303.75
105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 45.60 349.35

Average award: Best dive: 6.606.08 Place: 2

   9: Girls Group A 3m, Final

405C 1 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 13.5 36.45 222.30
205C 1 2.8 5.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 11.0 30.80 253.10
305C 1 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 50.40 303.50
105B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 15.5 37.20 340.70

Average award: Best dive: 6.004.88 Place: 4

   9: Girls Group A 3m, Preliminary

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 33.30 33.30
301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 38.95 72.25
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 29.60 101.85
5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 39.90 141.75
403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 44.10 185.85
405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.5 49.95 235.80
205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 51.80 287.60
305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.5 57.40 345.00
105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 17.0 40.80 385.80

Average award: Best dive: 7.006.34 Place: 1

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Joe Meszaros

(Individual events)

   22: Boys Group C 1m

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 18.0 27.00 27.00
201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 14.0 22.40 49.40
301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.0 27.20 76.60
103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 20.40 97.00
203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 14.5 29.00 126.00
403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 14.5 31.90 157.90
5132D 1 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 19.80 177.70

Average award: Best dive: 6.104.69 Place: 10

   20: Boys Group C 3m

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 23.80 23.80
201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 32.40 56.20
301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 35.15 91.35
103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 28.00 119.35
203B 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 35.20 154.55
5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 14.0 29.40 183.95
105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 12.0 26.40 210.35

Average award: Best dive: 6.205.37 Place: 8

   6: Boys Group C Platform

301B 5 1.7 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 11.0 18.70 18.70
103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 49.30
203C 5 2.0 3.5 5.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 11.0 22.00 71.30
403C 5 2.2 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 11.5 25.30 96.60
5132D 5 2.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 13.0 28.60 125.20
105C 5 2.4 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 31.20 156.40

Average award: Best dive: 6.004.30 Place: 9

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Joshua Dowd

(Individual events)

   19: Boys Group D 1m

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 24.00 24.00
201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.0 18.00 42.00
301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 21.60 63.60
103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 13.5 22.95 86.55
403C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 10.5 23.10 109.65
5124D 1 2.3 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.0 2.0 8.5 19.55 129.20

Average award: Best dive: 5.304.12 Place: 9

   26: Boys Group D 3m

201C 3 1.7 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 24.65 24.65
301C 3 1.8 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 27.00 51.65
5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.5 29.00 80.65
103B 3 1.6 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 18.40 99.05
403C 3 1.9 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 8.0 15.20 114.25
5132D 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 28.35 142.60

Average award: Best dive: 5.204.33 Place: 11

   7: Boys Group D Platform

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 24.75 24.75
301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 25.60 50.35
103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.0 28.90 79.25
403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 13.5 29.70 108.95
5231D 5 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 15.0 31.50 140.45

Average award: Best dive: 5.805.18 Place: 7

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Kate Hicks

(Individual events)

   28: Girls Group C 1m

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 24.00
401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 26.25 50.25
201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 24.80 75.05
301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 24.80 99.85
5221D 1 1.7 3.5 4.5 3.0 2.5 2.0 9.0 15.30 115.15
104C 1 2.2 2.0 3.0 2.5 1.5 2.5 7.0 15.40 130.55
402C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 28.00 158.55

Average award: Best dive: 6.004.64 Place: 11

   13: Girls Group C Platform

103B 5 1.7 6.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 28.90 28.90
401B 5 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 21.75 50.65
201B 5 1.6 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 9.5 15.20 65.85
301C 5 1.6 4.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 10.5 16.80 82.65
5231D 5 2.1 2.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 1.5 7.5 15.75 98.40
403B 5 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 15.0 36.00 134.40

Average award: Best dive: 5.604.12 Place: 9

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Katie Hamilton

(Individual events)

   2: Girls Group B 3m, Final

405C 1 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 22.0 59.40 244.30
205C 1 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 20.5 57.40 301.70
105B 1 2.4 3.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 13.0 31.20 332.90

Average award: Best dive: 7.406.17 Place: 2

   8: Girls Group B 1m, Preliminary

401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 25.0 37.50 37.50
103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 29.75 67.25
201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 33.60 100.85
303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 15.0 31.50 132.35
5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 19.5 40.95 173.30
403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 36.00 209.30
203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 42.55 251.85
105C 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 20.0 48.00 299.85

Average award: Best dive: 8.306.31 Place: 1

   8: Girls Group B 1m, Final

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.5 44.40 217.70
203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 18.5 42.55 260.25
105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 44.40 304.65

Average award: Best dive: 6.406.17 Place: 2

   2: Girls Group B 3m, Preliminary

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 44.10 44.10
103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 32.80 76.90
201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 22.0 39.60 116.50
301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 15.0 28.50 145.00
5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 39.90 184.90
405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.5 55.35 240.25
205C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 17.0 47.60 287.85
105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 46.80 334.65

Average award: Best dive: 7.306.41 Place: 2

   18: Girls Group B Platform, Preliminary

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 31.20 31.20
403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 40.95 72.15
301B 7.5 1.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 45.60 117.75
5231D 7.5 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 20.5 41.00 158.75
205C 7.5 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 56.00 214.75
405C 7.5 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.0 56.70 271.45
5233D 5 2.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 47.50 318.95

Average award: Best dive: 8.006.83 Place: 1
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   18: Girls Group B Platform, Final

205C 7.5 2.8 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.0 44.80 203.55
405C 7.5 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 20.5 55.35 258.90
5233D 5 2.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 50.00 308.90

Average award: Best dive: 7.006.27 Place: 2

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Katie Woodruff

(Individual events)

   12: Girls Group D 1m

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 22.50 22.50
101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 15.5 20.15 42.65
201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 23.20 65.85
301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 20.80 86.65
103B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 24.65 111.30
203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 9.5 19.00 130.30

Average award: Best dive: 5.304.52 Place: 10

   5: Girls Group D 3m

401B 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 13.0 18.20 18.20
101B 3 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 14.0 21.00 39.20
201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 26.10 65.30
301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 13.0 23.40 88.70
103B 3 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 12.0 19.20 107.90
403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 28.50 136.40

Average award: Best dive: 5.204.55 Place: 11

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   

DiveRecorder:  http://www.mdt.me.uk/dive/ Page 72 17:03,  07 June 2005



ASA National Age Group Championships
31 May 2005

Diver Profile

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Kyle Prior

(Individual events)

   15: Boys Group B 1m, Preliminary

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 29.75 29.75
401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 31.50 61.25
203C 1 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 20.0 40.00 101.25
301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 35.70 136.95
5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.0 35.70 172.65
105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.5 40.30 212.95
404C 1 2.8 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 17.5 49.00 261.95
303B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 42.00 303.95

Average award: Best dive: 7.106.11 Place: 2

   15: Boys Group B 1m, Final

105B 1 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 44.20 216.85
404C 1 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.0 47.60 264.45
303B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 17.5 42.00 306.45

Average award: Best dive: 6.105.80 Place: 2

   11: Boys Group B 3m, Preliminary

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 28.00 28.00
403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 37.80 65.80
203C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 36.10 101.90
301B 3 1.9 6.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 34.20 136.10
5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 34.00 170.10
107C 3 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.0 53.20 223.30
405C 3 2.7 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 52.65 275.95
305C 3 2.8 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 14.0 39.20 315.15

Average award: Best dive: 6.705.92 Place: 3

   11: Boys Group B 3m, Final

107C 3 2.8 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.0 33.60 203.70
405C 3 2.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 44.55 248.25
305C 3 2.8 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 36.40 284.65

Average award: Best dive: 5.504.63 Place: 4

   3: Boys Group B Platform, Preliminary

103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 36.00 36.00
403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 42.00 78.00
612B 7.5 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 20.5 36.90 114.90
301B 5 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 22.5 38.25 153.15
107C 7.5 2.8 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.0 14.5 40.60 193.75
405C 5 3.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.0 49.60 243.35
205C 5 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 19.0 57.00 300.35

Average award: Best dive: 7.606.47 Place: 3
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   3: Boys Group B Platform, Final

107C 7.5 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 13.5 37.80 190.95
405C 5 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 57.35 248.30
205C 5 3.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 13.0 39.00 287.30

Average award: Best dive: 6.205.03 Place: 3

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Lott ie Thompson

(Individual events)

   8: Girls Group B 1m, Preliminary

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 27.20 27.20
201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 13.5 20.25 47.45
401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 21.75 69.20
303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.5 30.45 99.65
5132D 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 11.0 24.20 123.85
203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 11.5 23.00 146.85
403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.0 33.00 179.85
105C 1 2.4 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.5 10.5 25.20 205.05

Average award: Best dive: 5.404.44 Place: 11

   2: Girls Group B 3m, Preliminary

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 23.20 23.20
5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 32.55 55.75
201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 17.5 29.75 85.50
301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 25.20 110.70
401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 23.10 133.80
403B 3 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 13.5 28.35 162.15
5134D 3 2.5 2.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.5 11.5 28.75 190.90
105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 39.60 230.50

Average award: Best dive: 5.904.95 Place: 9

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   

DiveRecorder:  http://www.mdt.me.uk/dive/ Page 75 17:03,  07 June 2005



ASA National Age Group Championships
31 May 2005

Diver Profile

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Louise Moran

(Individual events)

   12: Girls Group D 1m

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 18.5 27.75 27.75
201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 20.25 48.00
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.0 27.20 75.20
104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 36.30 111.50
301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.5 21.60 133.10
402C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.5 28.00 161.10

Average award: Best dive: 6.305.28 Place: 2

   5: Girls Group D 3m

101B 3 1.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.5 20.5 30.75 30.75
201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.0 25.20 55.95
303C 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 39.00 94.95
203C 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 37.05 132.00
403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 37.05 169.05
5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 31.00 200.05

Average award: Best dive: 6.806.00 Place: 2

   23: Girls Group D Platform

101B 5 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.5 27.95 27.95
401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 27.75 55.70
612B 5 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 34.00 89.70
103B 5 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 20.0 34.00 123.70
403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 34.10 157.80

Average award: Best dive: 7.106.34 Place: 5

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Louise Van Hoof

(Individual events)

   4: Girls Group A 1m, Preliminary

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 22.0 33.00 33.00
201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 32.80 65.80
301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 33.15 98.95
103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 38.25 137.20
5231D 1 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 39.90 177.10
403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 20.0 48.00 225.10
105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.5 32.40 257.50
203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 44.85 302.35
303B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.0 45.60 347.95

Average award: Best dive: 7.606.51 Place: 1

   4: Girls Group A 1m, Final

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 49.20 226.30
105C 1 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 21.5 51.60 277.90
203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 44.85 322.75
303B 1 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 37.20 359.95

Average award: Best dive: 7.206.40 Place: 1

   9: Girls Group A 3m, Final

105B 1 2.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.5 56.40 244.00
405C 1 2.7 4.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 16.5 44.55 288.55
205C 1 2.8 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 56.00 344.55
305C 1 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 14.0 39.20 383.75

Average award: Best dive: 7.806.13 Place: 1

   9: Girls Group A 3m, Preliminary

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 32.00 32.00
201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 17.5 31.50 63.50
301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 38.00 101.50
5231D 3 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 42.00 143.50
403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 44.10 187.60
105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 49.20 236.80
405C 3 2.7 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 13.0 35.10 271.90
205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 54.60 326.50
305C 3 2.8 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 35.00 361.50

Average award: Best dive: 7.206.14 Place: 2

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Lucy Gledhil l

(Individual events)

   4: Girls Group A 1m, Preliminary

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 33.15 33.15
401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 22.50 55.65
201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 79.65
301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 28.05 107.70
5321D 1 1.8 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 4.0 8.5 15.30 123.00
105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 39.60 162.60
403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.0 38.40 201.00
203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.0 30.00 231.00
303C 1 2.1 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 33.60 264.60

Average award: Best dive: 6.505.13 Place: 6

   4: Girls Group A 1m, Final

105C 1 2.4 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 33.60 156.60
403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 39.60 196.20
203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 12.5 25.00 221.20
303C 1 2.1 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 11.5 24.15 245.35

Average award: Best dive: 5.604.55 Place: 6

   9: Girls Group A 3m, Preliminary

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 20.5 32.80 32.80
403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 40.95 73.75
201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 14.0 25.20 98.95
301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 34.20 133.15
5331D 3 2.1 1.0 0.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 3.5 7.35 140.50
105B 3 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.0 28.80 169.30
405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 36.45 205.75
203B 3 2.2 4.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.0 41.80 247.55
303B 3 2.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 14.5 33.35 280.90

Average award: Best dive: 6.904.96 Place: 7

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Luke Hazelton

(Individual events)

   15: Boys Group B 1m, Preliminary

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 27.00 27.00
201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 31.20 58.20
301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 30.60 88.80
103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 28.90 117.70
5132D 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 14.5 31.90 149.60
403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 38.50 188.10
105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 36.00 224.10
203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 34.00 258.10

Average award: Best dive: 6.605.71 Place: 3

   15: Boys Group B 1m, Final

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 17.0 37.40 187.00
105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 36.00 223.00
203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 36.00 259.00

Average award: Best dive: 6.005.47 Place: 3

   11: Boys Group B 3m, Preliminary

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.5 28.00 28.00
201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 32.40 60.40
301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 39.90 100.30
5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 36.00 136.30
403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 36.75 173.05
105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 30.00 203.05
405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 35.10 238.15
5233D 3 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 37.20 275.35

Average award: Best dive: 7.105.56 Place: 5

   11: Boys Group B 3m, Final

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 18.5 44.40 217.45
405C 3 2.7 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 7.5 20.25 237.70
5233D 3 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.0 36.00 273.70

Average award: Best dive: 6.104.53 Place: 5

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Matt Briggs

(Individual events)

   15: Boys Group B 1m, Preliminary

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 13.0 22.10 22.10
201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 14.0 21.00 43.10
301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 24.80 67.90
401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 22.50 90.40
5122D 1 1.9 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 9.0 17.10 107.50
203B 1 2.3 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 8.5 19.55 127.05
303C 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 29.40 156.45
403C 1 2.2 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 6.5 14.30 170.75

Average award: Best dive: 5.404.00 Place: 11

   11: Boys Group B 3m, Preliminary

103B 3 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.5 18.40 18.40
5132D 3 2.1 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 9.0 18.90 37.30
201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 28.05 65.35
301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 13.5 24.30 89.65
401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 21.70 111.35
403B 3 2.1 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 15.5 32.55 143.90
303C 3 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 6.0 12.00 155.90
105C 3 2.2 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 5.5 12.10 168.00

Average award: Best dive: 5.503.89 Place: 11

   3: Boys Group B Platform, Preliminary

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 28.05 28.05
201C 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 21.00 49.05
301C 5 1.6 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 10.5 16.80 65.85
401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 24.75 90.60
403C 5 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 19.80 110.40
303C 5 2.1 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 10.5 22.05 132.45
5132D 5 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 33.00 165.45

Average award: Best dive: 5.604.41 Place: 11

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   

DiveRecorder:  http://www.mdt.me.uk/dive/ Page 80 17:03,  07 June 2005



ASA National Age Group Championships
31 May 2005

Diver Profile

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Matthew Pilmoor

(Individual events)

   22: Boys Group C 1m

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 15.5 26.35 26.35
201B 1 1.6 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 14.40 40.75
301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 28.00 68.75
401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 23.80 92.55
403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 39.60 132.15
203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 12.5 25.00 157.15
104C 1 2.2 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 7.0 15.40 172.55

Average award: Best dive: 5.904.61 Place: 11

   20: Boys Group C 3m

101C 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 23.10 23.10
201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.0 25.20 48.30
301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 24.30 72.60
401C 3 1.3 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 15.5 20.15 92.75
403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 16.0 33.60 126.35
103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 13.0 20.80 147.15
5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 17.0 34.00 181.15

Average award: Best dive: 5.705.04 Place: 11

   6: Boys Group C Platform

101C 5 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 21.60 21.60
201C 5 1.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.5 17.25 38.85
401C 5 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 18.20 57.05
612C 5 1.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 9.5 14.25 71.30
103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 29.75 101.05
403C 5 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 33.00 134.05

Average award: Best dive: 6.104.68 Place: 12

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   

DiveRecorder:  http://www.mdt.me.uk/dive/ Page 81 17:03,  07 June 2005



ASA National Age Group Championships
31 May 2005

Diver Profile

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Matthew Roberts

(Individual events)

   22: Boys Group C 1m

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 24.80 24.80
104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.0 13.0 28.60 53.40
401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 29.25 82.65
5231D 1 2.1 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 9.5 19.95 102.60
303C 1 2.1 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 22.05 124.65
105C 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 14.0 33.60 158.25
403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 40.70 198.95

Average award: Best dive: 6.604.81 Place: 7

   20: Boys Group C 3m

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 27.20 27.20
201B 3 1.8 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 14.0 25.20 52.40
5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 36.00 88.40
403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.5 30.45 118.85
405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 41.85 160.70
105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 13.0 31.20 191.90
5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 37.80 229.70

Average award: Best dive: 6.105.24 Place: 6

   6: Boys Group C Platform

103B 5 1.7 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 29.75 29.75
201B 5 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 15.5 24.80 54.55
403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.5 31.90 86.45
405C 5 3.1 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 11.0 34.10 120.55
105C 5 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 36.00 156.55
5231D 5 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 31.50 188.05

Average award: Best dive: 5.904.83 Place: 7

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Max Brick

(Individual events)

   22: Boys Group C 1m

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 30.60 30.60
201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 17.5 28.00 58.60
301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 14.5 24.65 83.25
5331D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.0 33.00 116.25
105C 1 2.4 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 8.5 20.40 136.65
303C 1 2.1 6.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.5 24.15 160.80
203B 1 2.3 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 14.0 32.20 193.00

Average award: Best dive: 6.104.79 Place: 9

   20: Boys Group C 3m

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 33.60 33.60
201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 36.00 69.60
301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.5 38.95 108.55
5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 33.00 141.55
105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 5.5 13.5 32.40 173.95
305C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 42.00 215.95
205C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 40.60 256.55

Average award: Best dive: 6.905.77 Place: 2

   6: Boys Group C Platform

201B 5 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 17.5 28.00 28.00
301B 5 1.7 7.5 6.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 22.0 37.40 65.40
5231D 5 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 43.05 108.45
303C 5 2.1 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 20.5 43.05 151.50
105C 5 2.4 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 49.20 200.70
205C 5 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.5 37.50 238.20

Average award: Best dive: 7.506.32 Place: 1

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Max Etherton

(Individual events)

   19: Boys Group D 1m

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.0 28.50 28.50
103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 12.5 21.25 49.75
201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 27.00 76.75
301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 100.75
203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 11.0 22.00 122.75
403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 15.5 34.10 156.85

Average award: Best dive: 6.405.03 Place: 6

   26: Boys Group D 3m

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 21.60 21.60
201B 3 1.8 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 27.90 49.50
301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 31.35 80.85
105C 3 2.2 4.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 23.10 103.95
303C 3 2.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 23.00 126.95
403B 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 35.70 162.65

Average award: Best dive: 5.904.70 Place: 7

   7: Boys Group D Platform

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 29.75 29.75
401B 5 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 29.25 59.00
201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 85.40
301B 5 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 27.20 112.60
403B 5 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 46.80 159.40

Average award: Best dive: 6.505.88 Place: 4

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Max Gennings

(Individual events)

   19: Boys Group D 1m

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 12.0 20.40 20.40
401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.0 16.80 37.20
201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 12.5 18.75 55.95
301C 1 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 1.5 9.0 14.40 70.35
104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 11.5 25.30 95.65
402C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 16.80 112.45

Average award: Best dive: 4.403.78 Place: 14

   26: Boys Group D 3m

103B 3 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 10.0 16.00 16.00
401C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 20.15 36.15
201C 3 1.7 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 24.65 60.80
301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 22.50 83.30
105C 3 2.2 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 8.5 18.70 102.00
403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 23.75 125.75

Average award: Best dive: 5.404.15 Place: 13

   7: Boys Group D Platform

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 28.90 28.90
401C 5 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 20.30 49.20
201C 5 1.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.0 21.00 70.20
301C 5 1.6 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 11.5 18.40 88.60
403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.5 31.90 120.50

Average award: Best dive: 5.704.72 Place: 13

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Megan Alikhanizadeh

(Individual events)

   12: Girls Group D 1m

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 20.80 20.80
401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 26.25 47.05
201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 11.0 16.50 63.55
301C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 11.5 18.40 81.95
103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 22.10 104.05
402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 26.40 130.45

Average award: Best dive: 6.004.78 Place: 9

   5: Girls Group D 3m

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 24.00 24.00
401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 21.70 45.70
201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 24.65 70.35
301C 3 1.8 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 10.5 18.90 89.25
103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 24.00 113.25
403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 12.5 23.75 137.00

Average award: Best dive: 5.504.65 Place: 10

   23: Girls Group D Platform

101B 5 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 22.10 22.10
401B 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 23.25 45.35
612B 5 1.7 5.5 6.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 28.05 73.40
103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 28.90 102.30
403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 17.0 37.40 139.70

Average award: Best dive: 5.905.54 Place: 7

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Megan Sylvester

(Individual events)

   12: Girls Group D 1m

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 21.0 31.50 31.50
201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 14.0 21.00 52.50
103B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 15.5 26.35 78.85
403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.0 30.80 109.65
203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 36.00 145.65
5231D 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 31.50 177.15

Average award: Best dive: 7.005.38 Place: 1

   5: Girls Group D 3m

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 33.00 33.00
103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 59.40
403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.0 35.70 95.10
203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 36.30 131.40
5233D 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 42.00 173.40
105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 45.60 219.00

Average award: Best dive: 6.405.63 Place: 1

   23: Girls Group D Platform

101B 5 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 28.60 28.60
301B 5 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 33.15 61.75
403B 5 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 48.00 109.75
5233D 5 2.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 45.00 154.75
105B 5 2.6 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 29.90 184.65

Average award: Best dive: 7.306.06 Place: 1

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Melissa Harley

(Individual events)

   4: Girls Group A 1m, Preliminary

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 30.60
201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.5 28.00 58.60
301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 14.0 23.80 82.40
401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 18.0 27.00 109.40
5231D 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 28.35 137.75
104B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 12.0 27.60 165.35
203B 1 2.3 4.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 4.0 11.0 25.30 190.65
303C 1 2.1 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 9.0 18.90 209.55
403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 12.5 27.50 237.05

Average award: Best dive: 6.204.62 Place: 8

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Nathan Cordingley

(Individual events)

   15: Boys Group B 1m, Preliminary

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 14.5 24.65 24.65
401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.0 25.50 50.15
201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 24.80 74.95
301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 105.55
5132D 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 4.5 3.0 3.5 12.5 27.50 133.05
203B 1 2.3 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 9.5 21.85 154.90
303C 1 2.1 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 10.0 21.00 175.90
403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 10.0 22.00 197.90

Average award: Best dive: 6.004.46 Place: 8

   11: Boys Group B 3m, Preliminary

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.5 18.40 18.40
401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 23.10 41.50
201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.0 25.20 66.70
301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 28.50 95.20
5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 32.55 127.75
105B 3 2.4 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 10.5 25.20 152.95
5233D 3 2.4 3.0 3.5 4.0 2.5 2.5 9.0 21.60 174.55
403B 3 2.1 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 10.0 21.00 195.55

Average award: Best dive: 5.604.29 Place: 10

   3: Boys Group B Platform, Preliminary

103B 7.5 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 22.40 22.40
301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.0 30.40 52.80
5231D 7.5 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 31.00 83.80
403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 37.80 121.60
105B 7.5 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 2.0 4.5 12.5 30.00 151.60
405C 7.5 2.7 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 11.0 29.70 181.30
5233D 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 224.50

Average award: Best dive: 6.104.97 Place: 6

   3: Boys Group B Platform, Final

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 37.20 158.80
405C 7.5 2.7 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 12.0 32.40 191.20
5233D 7.5 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 12.5 30.00 221.20

Average award: Best dive: 5.204.43 Place: 6

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Nathaniel Doza

(Individual events)

   22: Boys Group C 1m

103B 1 1.7 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 12.5 21.25 21.25
401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 22.50 43.75
201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 21.75 65.50
301C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 10.0 16.00 81.50
104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 11.5 25.30 106.80
403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.5 25.30 132.10
203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 28.00 160.10

Average award: Best dive: 5.204.24 Place: 12

   20: Boys Group C 3m

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.5 26.40 26.40
201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 32.40 58.80
301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 3.5 13.0 23.40 82.20
401B 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 2.5 12.5 17.50 99.70
105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 27.50 127.20
403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 13.0 27.30 154.50
203B 3 2.2 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.5 25.30 179.80

Average award: Best dive: 5.904.61 Place: 13

   6: Boys Group C Platform

103B 5 1.7 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 10.5 17.85 17.85
201B 5 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 12.0 19.20 37.05
301B 5 1.7 3.0 4.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 10.0 17.00 54.05
5231D 5 2.1 2.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 8.0 16.80 70.85
105C 5 2.4 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 9.0 21.60 92.45
403C 5 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 33.00 125.45

Average award: Best dive: 5.003.62 Place: 13

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Nicholas Robinson-Baker

(Individual events)

   1: Boys Group A 1m, Preliminary

101B 1 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.5 24.05 24.05
301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.0 35.70 59.75
201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 31.20 90.95
5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 17.0 37.40 128.35
403C 1 2.2 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 45.10 173.45
107C 1 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 12.0 36.00 209.45
5152B 1 3.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 13.0 41.60 251.05
305C 1 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 17.5 52.50 303.55
205C 1 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 46.50 350.05
405C 1 3.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 43.40 393.45

Average award: Best dive: 7.005.61 Place: 1

   1: Boys Group A 1m, Final

107C 1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.0 54.00 227.45
5152B 1 3.2 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 11.0 35.20 262.65
305C 1 3.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.5 34.50 297.15
205C 1 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 12.5 37.50 334.65
405C 1 3.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 63.55 398.20

Average award: Best dive: 6.804.88 Place: 1

   17: Boys Group A 3m, Preliminary

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 21.0 37.80 37.80
301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 20.0 38.00 75.80
101B 3 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.5 22.0 33.00 108.80
5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.5 15.5 32.55 141.35
403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 21.5 45.15 186.50
107B 3 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 18.5 57.35 243.85
5152B 3 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 69.00 312.85
307C 3 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 11.5 40.25 353.10
205B 3 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 12.5 37.50 390.60
405B 3 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 57.00 447.60

Average award: Best dive: 8.006.21 Place: 1

   17: Boys Group A 3m, Final

107B 3 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 22.5 69.75 256.25
5152B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.5 64.50 320.75
307C 3 3.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 5.5 19.25 340.00
205B 3 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 14.0 42.00 382.00
405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 55.50 437.50

Average award: Best dive: 7.605.50 Place: 1

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Oliver Dingley

(Individual events)

   22: Boys Group C 1m

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 27.00 27.00
301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.0 32.30 59.30
203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 29.00 88.30
5231D 1 2.1 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 34.65 122.95
303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 32.55 155.50
105C 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 19.5 46.80 202.30
403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 44.00 246.30

Average award: Best dive: 6.805.87 Place: 1

   20: Boys Group C 3m

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 31.20 31.20
203C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 13.0 24.70 55.90
303C 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 31.00 86.90
403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 14.5 30.45 117.35
405C 3 2.7 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 51.30 168.65
105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 40.80 209.45
5231D 3 2.0 3.0 3.5 5.0 3.5 3.5 10.5 21.00 230.45

Average award: Best dive: 6.505.19 Place: 5

   6: Boys Group C Platform

301C 5 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 17.0 27.20 27.20
203C 5 2.0 4.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 12.0 24.00 51.20
5231D 5 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 17.0 35.70 86.90
303C 5 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 37.80 124.70
105B 5 2.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 16.5 42.90 167.60
403B 5 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 210.80

Average award: Best dive: 6.205.47 Place: 3

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Patrick O'Reilly

(Individual events)

   1: Boys Group A 1m, Preliminary

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 16.5 28.05 28.05
201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 11.0 17.60 45.65
301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 23.80 69.45
401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 21.00 90.45
5231D 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 12.5 26.25 116.70
105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 14.5 34.80 151.50
203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.5 33.35 184.85
303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 16.0 33.60 218.45
403B 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 11.0 26.40 244.85
5233D 1 2.5 1.5 3.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 5.5 13.75 258.60

Average award: Best dive: 5.504.28 Place: 6

   1: Boys Group A 1m, Final

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 31.20 147.90
203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 15.0 34.50 182.40
303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 13.0 27.30 209.70
403B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 31.20 240.90
5223D 1 2.3 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 26.45 267.35

Average award: Best dive: 5.004.28 Place: 6

   17: Boys Group A 3m, Preliminary

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 24.80 24.80
201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 14.5 26.10 50.90
301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 28.50 79.40
403B 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 30.45 109.85
5231D 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 29.00 138.85
105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 36.00 174.85
205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 33.60 208.45
305C 3 2.8 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 3.5 9.80 218.25
405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 39.15 257.40
5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 36.00 293.40

Average award: Best dive: 5.304.46 Place: 5

   17: Boys Group A 3m, Final

105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 37.20 176.05
205C 3 2.8 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 9.5 26.60 202.65
305C 3 2.8 2.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.0 6.5 18.20 220.85
405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 37.80 258.65
5233D 3 2.4 1.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 2.0 8.5 20.40 279.05

Average award: Best dive: 5.203.64 Place: 5
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   10: Boys Group A Platform, Preliminary

103B 10 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 28.80
403B 10 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 33.00 61.80
5231D 10 2.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 31.00 92.80
612B 10 1.9 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.5 3.5 11.0 20.90 113.70
107C 10 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 35.10 148.80
205C 5 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 3.0 12.0 36.00 184.80
405B 10 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 10.0 28.00 212.80
305C 10 2.7 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 7.5 20.25 233.05
5251B 10 2.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 12.5 32.50 265.55

Average award: Best dive: 5.904.27 Place: 4

   10: Boys Group A Platform, Final

107C 10 2.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 47.25 160.95
205C 5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 12.0 36.00 196.95
405B 10 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 10.5 29.40 226.35
305C 10 2.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 35.10 261.45
5251B 10 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.0 41.60 303.05

Average award: Best dive: 5.904.60 Place: 3

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Phil l ip Jackson

(Individual events)

   19: Boys Group D 1m

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 13.5 17.55 17.55
401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.5 21.75 39.30
201B 1 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 14.40 53.70
301C 1 1.6 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 7.5 12.00 65.70
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.0 27.20 92.90
203C 1 2.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 12.0 24.00 116.90

Average award: Best dive: 5.604.12 Place: 12

   26: Boys Group D 3m

101B 3 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 21.75 21.75
401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 24.50 46.25
201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.5 26.10 72.35
301C 3 1.8 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.5 20.70 93.05
103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 14.0 22.40 115.45
403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 15.5 29.45 144.90

Average award: Best dive: 5.904.88 Place: 10

   7: Boys Group D Platform

101B 5 1.3 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 15.60 15.60
401B 5 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 12.5 18.75 34.35
301C 5 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 58.35
103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 17.0 28.90 87.25
403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 5.0 16.0 35.20 122.45

Average award: Best dive: 5.804.92 Place: 11

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Rachel Holland

(Individual events)

   12: Girls Group D 1m

101B 1 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 13.0 16.90 16.90
401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 16.5 24.75 41.65
201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 21.75 63.40
301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 13.5 21.60 85.00
103C 1 1.6 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 10.0 16.00 101.00
402C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.5 18.40 119.40

Average award: Best dive: 5.604.38 Place: 12

   5: Girls Group D 3m

101B 3 1.5 3.5 3.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 17.25 17.25
401B 3 1.4 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 16.80 34.05
201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 21.25 55.30
301C 3 1.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 9.0 16.20 71.50
103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.0 20.80 92.30
403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.5 25.65 117.95

Average award: Best dive: 4.804.05 Place: 12

   23: Girls Group D Platform

103C 5 1.6 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 13.0 20.80 20.80
401B 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 24.75 45.55
201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 23.25 68.80
301C 5 1.6 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 9.0 14.40 83.20
403C 5 2.2 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 19.80 103.00

Average award: Best dive: 5.604.22 Place: 11

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Rebecca Hewitt

(Individual events)

   28: Girls Group C 1m

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.5 21.75 21.75
201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 27.20 48.95
301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 12.5 21.25 70.20
103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 13.5 22.95 93.15
203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 24.00 117.15
403C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 34.10 151.25
104C 1 2.2 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 6.0 13.20 164.45

Average award: Best dive: 5.804.43 Place: 9

   14: Girls Group C 3m

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.0 22.50 22.50
201B 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 11.5 20.70 43.20
301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 14.0 26.60 69.80
401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 21.00 90.80
103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 20.80 111.60
302C 3 1.7 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 11.0 18.70 130.30
403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 28.50 158.80

Average award: Best dive: 5.204.49 Place: 9

   13: Girls Group C Platform

101B 5 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 23.40 23.40
401B 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 17.5 26.25 49.65
201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.0 24.00 73.65
301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 24.80 98.45
103B 5 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 14.0 23.80 122.25
403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.0 35.20 157.45

Average award: Best dive: 6.205.42 Place: 8

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Saffron Sutcliffe

(Individual events)

   12: Girls Group D 1m

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 20.5 30.75 30.75
201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 26.40 57.15
301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.5 28.05 85.20
103B 1 1.7 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 8.5 14.45 99.65
203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.5 23.00 122.65
403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 11.5 25.30 147.95

Average award: Best dive: 6.804.75 Place: 5

   5: Girls Group D 3m

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 27.30 27.30
201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 23.40 50.70
303C 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 36.00 86.70
403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 34.65 121.35
203C 3 1.9 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 36.10 157.45
105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 33.00 190.45

Average award: Best dive: 6.505.55 Place: 4

   23: Girls Group D Platform

401B 5 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 26.25 26.25
103B 5 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 17.0 28.90 55.15
203C 5 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 38.00 93.15
403C 5 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 41.80 134.95
105C 5 2.4 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 14.0 33.60 168.55

Average award: Best dive: 6.405.78 Place: 2

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Sam Hall

(Individual events)

   19: Boys Group D 1m

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 19.50 19.50
401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 25.50 45.00
201B 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.0 17.60 62.60
301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.5 23.20 85.80
103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 17.5 29.75 115.55
203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 12.0 24.00 139.55

Average award: Best dive: 5.804.82 Place: 8

   26: Boys Group D 3m

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 25.90 25.90
201B 3 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 17.0 30.60 56.50
301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 14.0 26.60 83.10
103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.5 28.00 111.10
203B 3 2.2 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 10.0 22.00 133.10
403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 33.60 166.70

Average award: Best dive: 6.405.10 Place: 6

   7: Boys Group D Platform

401B 5 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 17.5 26.25 26.25
201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.0 25.60 51.85
103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.5 4.5 4.5 15.0 25.50 77.35
403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 35.20 112.55
612B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 27.20 139.75

Average award: Best dive: 5.905.40 Place: 8

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   

DiveRecorder:  http://www.mdt.me.uk/dive/ Page 99 17:03,  07 June 2005



ASA National Age Group Championships
31 May 2005

Diver Profile

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Sam Higgins

(Individual events)

   4: Girls Group A 1m, Preliminary

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.5 24.05 24.05
401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 17.5 26.25 50.30
201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.0 19.20 69.50
301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 16.0 27.20 96.70
5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 12.5 26.25 122.95
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 14.5 24.65 147.60
403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 16.5 39.60 187.20
203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 13.0 29.90 217.10
303C 1 2.1 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 31.50 248.60

Average award: Best dive: 6.204.99 Place: 7

   9: Girls Group A 3m, Final

105B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 15.0 36.00 190.20
405C 1 2.7 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.0 2.5 9.0 24.30 214.50
203B 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.5 38.50 253.00
303B 1 2.3 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 13.0 29.90 282.90

Average award: Best dive: 5.704.47 Place: 6

   9: Girls Group A 3m, Preliminary

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 28.00 28.00
403B 3 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 39.90 67.90
201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 27.00 94.90
301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 32.30 127.20
5231D 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 13.5 27.00 154.20
105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 16.5 39.60 193.80
405C 3 2.7 2.5 3.5 3.5 2.0 3.5 9.5 25.65 219.45
203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 33.00 252.45
303B 3 2.3 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 40.25 292.70

Average award: Best dive: 6.405.17 Place: 6

   16: Girls Group A Platform, Preliminary

201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 33.30 33.30
301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 25.65 58.95
103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 87.75
403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.5 38.85 126.60
105B 10 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 18.0 41.40 168.00
405C 10 2.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 17.5 43.75 211.75
614B 10 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 14.5 34.80 246.55
203B 5 2.3 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 15.5 35.65 282.20

Average award: Best dive: 6.305.56 Place: 5

   16: Girls Group A Platform, Final

105B 10 2.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 46.00 172.60
405C 10 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 10.0 25.00 197.60
614B 10 2.4 3.5 2.5 3.0 1.5 2.0 7.5 18.00 215.60 2

203B 5 2.3 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 10.5 24.15 239.75

Average award: Best dive: 6.704.00 Place: 6
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Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Sam Hydes

(Individual events)

   22: Boys Group C 1m

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 22.0 33.00 33.00
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 17.5 29.75 62.75
301B 1 1.7 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 10.0 17.00 79.75
5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.5 30.45 110.20
403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 39.60 149.80
105C 1 2.4 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.0 36.00 185.80
303C 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 36.75 222.55

Average award: Best dive: 7.405.47 Place: 6

   20: Boys Group C 3m

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 33.00 33.00
103B 3 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 61.80
403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 20.0 42.00 103.80
301B 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 14.0 26.60 130.40
105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 20.5 49.20 179.60
205C 3 2.8 3.5 3.0 2.0 1.5 2.5 7.5 21.00 200.60
5233D 3 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 14.0 33.60 234.20

Average award: Best dive: 6.805.21 Place: 4

   6: Boys Group C Platform

103B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 14.0 23.80 23.80
401B 5 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 29.25 53.05
5231D 5 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 15.5 32.55 85.60
105B 5 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 15.0 39.00 124.60
403B 5 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 48.00 172.60
5233D 5 2.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 38.75 211.35

Average award: Best dive: 6.705.60 Place: 2

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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ASA National Age Group Championships
31 May 2005

Diver Profile

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Sharnia Mockford

(Individual events)

   12: Girls Group D 1m

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 25.50 25.50
401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 18.0 27.00 52.50
301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 15.5 26.35 78.85
104C 1 2.2 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 9.0 19.80 98.65
403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.5 31.90 130.55
203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 11.0 22.00 152.55

Average award: Best dive: 6.204.63 Place: 4

   5: Girls Group D 3m

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.5 28.00 28.00
201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 31.50 59.50
301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.5 29.45 88.95
105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 12.0 26.40 115.35
403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 13.5 25.65 141.00
303C 3 2.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 11.0 22.00 163.00

Average award: Best dive: 5.904.80 Place: 6

   23: Girls Group D Platform

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 16.0 27.20 27.20
301B 5 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 18.0 30.60 57.80
401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 15.5 23.25 81.05
403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 28.60 109.65
105C 5 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 14.0 33.60 143.25

Average award: Best dive: 5.905.14 Place: 6

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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ASA National Age Group Championships
31 May 2005

Diver Profile

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Sophie Clark

(Individual events)

   2: Girls Group B 3m, Final

105B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 48.00 216.80
205C 1 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.5 54.60 271.40
305C 1 2.8 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 43.40 314.80

Average award: Best dive: 6.806.07 Place: 3

   8: Girls Group B 1m, Preliminary

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 30.00 30.00
201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.5 32.80 62.80
301B 1 1.7 3.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 11.0 18.70 81.50
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 31.45 112.95
5132D 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 13.0 28.60 141.55
105C 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 14.5 34.80 176.35
403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 36.00 212.35
203B 1 2.3 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 40.25 252.60

Average award: Best dive: 6.905.44 Place: 3

   8: Girls Group B 1m, Final

105C 1 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 37.20 178.75
403B 1 2.4 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 11.0 26.40 205.15
203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 40.25 245.40

Average award: Best dive: 5.905.00 Place: 4

   2: Girls Group B 3m, Preliminary

201B 3 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 34.20 34.20
301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 38.00 72.20
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 4.5 18.0 37.80 110.00
103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 4.5 15.5 24.80 134.80
5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 17.0 34.00 168.80
105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 46.80 215.60
205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.5 43.40 259.00
305C 3 2.8 4.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 12.0 33.60 292.60

Average award: Best dive: 6.905.71 Place: 3

   18: Girls Group B Platform, Preliminary

103B 7.5 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 24.80 24.80
403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 36.75 61.55
301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 37.05 98.60
612B 7.5 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 25.20 123.80
105B 7.5 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 31.20 155.00
405C 7.5 2.7 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 10.5 28.35 183.35
205C 7.5 2.8 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 11.5 32.20 215.55

Average award: Best dive: 6.604.81 Place: 9

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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ASA National Age Group Championships
31 May 2005

Diver Profile

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Stephanie Higgins

(Individual events)

   28: Girls Group C 1m

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 27.75 27.75
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 28.05 55.80
201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.0 30.40 86.20
5223D 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 34.50 120.70
104C 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 8.5 18.70 139.40
403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 28.60 168.00
203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 17.5 35.00 203.00

Average award: Best dive: 6.505.13 Place: 1

   14: Girls Group C 3m

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 27.00 27.00
403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 30.40 57.40
201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 29.70 87.10
5231D 3 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 24.00 111.10
105C 3 2.2 4.0 3.0 4.0 2.5 2.5 9.5 20.90 132.00 2

203B 3 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.5 25.30 157.30
5233D 3 2.4 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 13.0 31.20 188.50

Average award: Best dive: 6.004.60 Place: 7

   13: Girls Group C Platform

103B 5 1.7 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 27.20 27.20
201B 5 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 29.60 56.80
5231D 5 2.1 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.0 29.40 86.20
105C 5 2.4 4.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 15.0 36.00 122.20
403B 5 2.4 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 39.60 161.80
5233D 5 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 8.5 21.25 183.05

Average award: Best dive: 6.104.85 Place: 3

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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ASA National Age Group Championships
31 May 2005

Diver Profile

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Stephen Appleby

(Individual events)

   15: Boys Group B 1m, Preliminary

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 29.75 29.75
201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 15.5 24.80 54.55
301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 24.65 79.20
401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 25.50 104.70
5132D 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 12.5 27.50 132.20
105C 1 2.4 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 10.5 25.20 157.40
403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 35.20 192.60
203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 9.0 18.00 210.60

Average award: Best dive: 5.904.69 Place: 5

   15: Boys Group B 1m, Final

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 13.0 31.20 163.40
403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.0 35.20 198.60
5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 32.55 231.15

Average award: Best dive: 5.404.93 Place: 5

   11: Boys Group B 3m, Preliminary

103B 3 1.6 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 11.0 17.60 17.60
201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 21.60 39.20
301B 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 12.5 23.75 62.95
401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 11.0 15.40 78.35
5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 13.0 27.30 105.65
105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 36.00 141.65
403B 3 2.1 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 28.35 170.00
5233D 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 34.80 204.80

Average award: Best dive: 5.104.30 Place: 9

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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ASA National Age Group Championships
31 May 2005

Diver Profile

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Stephen Lingard

(Individual events)

   19: Boys Group D 1m

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.5 22.95 22.95
201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.0 22.50 45.45
401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 22.50 67.95
301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 21.60 89.55
104C 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 5.5 12.10 101.65
402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.5 24.80 126.45

Average award: Best dive: 5.304.30 Place: 11

   26: Boys Group D 3m

103B 3 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 10.5 16.80 16.80
201C 3 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 12.5 21.25 38.05
401B 3 1.4 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 14.70 52.75
301C 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 11.0 19.80 72.55
105C 3 2.2 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 6.0 13.20 85.75
403C 3 1.9 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 10.0 19.00 104.75

Average award: Best dive: 4.203.35 Place: 16

   7: Boys Group D Platform

103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 13.0 22.10 22.10
401B 5 1.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 12.5 18.75 40.85
301C 5 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 11.0 17.60 58.45
612C 5 1.5 3.0 2.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 13.50 71.95
403C 5 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 31.90 103.85

Average award: Best dive: 4.804.00 Place: 15

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   

DiveRecorder:  http://www.mdt.me.uk/dive/ Page 107 17:03,  07 June 2005



ASA National Age Group Championships
31 May 2005

Diver Profile

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Suzanne Coll ins

(Individual events)

   4: Girls Group A 1m, Preliminary

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 27.75 27.75
201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 26.25 54.00
301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 14.0 22.40 76.40
5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 34.65 111.05
104B 1 2.3 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 28.75 139.80
403B 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 30.00 169.80
203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 36.80 206.60
5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 36.30 242.90
303C 1 2.1 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 29.40 272.30

Average award: Best dive: 6.205.13 Place: 5

   4: Girls Group A 1m, Final

403B 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 28.80 168.60
203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 17.0 39.10 207.70
5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 33.00 240.70
303C 1 2.1 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 11.5 24.15 264.85

Average award: Best dive: 5.604.60 Place: 5

   9: Girls Group A 3m, Final

105B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.0 45.60 190.45
203B 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 36.30 226.75
303B 1 2.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 32.20 258.95
5233D 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 19.5 46.80 305.75

Average award: Best dive: 6.705.75 Place: 5

   9: Girls Group A 3m, Preliminary

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 26.40 26.40
403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 17.5 36.75 63.15
201B 3 1.8 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 25.20 88.35
301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 28.50 116.85
5231D 3 2.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 14.0 28.00 144.85
105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 40.80 185.65
203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.0 35.20 220.85
303B 3 2.3 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 17.0 39.10 259.95
5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 43.20 303.15

Average award: Best dive: 6.205.38 Place: 5

   16: Girls Group A Platform, Preliminary

103B 10 1.6 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 29.60 29.60
403B 10 2.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 44.00 73.60
301B 10 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 31.35 104.95
5231D 10 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 20.0 40.00 144.95
105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 49.20 194.15
205C 7.5 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 54.60 248.75
5251B 10 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 54.60 303.35
405B 10 2.8 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 23.0 64.40 367.75

Average award: Best dive: 7.606.69 Place: 2
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   16: Girls Group A Platform, Final

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 15.0 36.00 180.95
205C 7.5 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 46.20 227.15
5251B 10 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 54.60 281.75
405B 10 2.8 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 25.0 70.00 351.75

Average award: Best dive: 8.206.45 Place: 3

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   

DiveRecorder:  http://www.mdt.me.uk/dive/ Page 109 17:03,  07 June 2005



ASA National Age Group Championships
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Diver Profile

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Thomas Daley

(Individual events)

   19: Boys Group D 1m

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 34.00 34.00
201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 35.20 69.20
303C 1 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.0 46.20 115.40
203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 20.0 46.00 161.40
105C 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 17.5 42.00 203.40
403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 42.90 246.30

Average award: Best dive: 7.506.77 Place: 1

   26: Boys Group D 3m

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 15.0 24.00 24.00
403B 3 2.1 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 23.0 48.30 72.30
5231D 3 2.0 6.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 22.5 45.00 117.30
205C 3 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 20.5 57.40 174.70
405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 45.90 220.60
305C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 4.5 16.5 46.20 266.80

Average award: Best dive: 7.906.38 Place: 1

   7: Boys Group D Platform

101B 5 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 19.5 25.35 25.35
203C 5 2.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 42.00 67.35
5231D 5 2.1 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 40.95 108.30
105B 5 2.6 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 45.50 153.80
205C 5 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 57.00 210.80

Average award: Best dive: 7.206.36 Place: 1

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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ASA National Age Group Championships
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Diver Profile

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Tom Nieto

(Individual events)

   22: Boys Group C 1m

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 29.25 29.25
201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 31.20 60.45
303C 1 2.1 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 27.30 87.75
5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 36.75 124.50
105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 15.5 37.20 161.70
203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 39.00 200.70
403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 37.20 237.90

Average award: Best dive: 6.805.73 Place: 2

   20: Boys Group C 3m

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 36.00 36.00
301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 37.05 73.05
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 39.90 112.95
5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 38.00 150.95
205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.5 46.20 197.15
405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 15.5 41.85 239.00
5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 18.5 44.40 283.40

Average award: Best dive: 6.906.11 Place: 1

   6: Boys Group C Platform

201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 26.40
5231D 5 2.1 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 28.35 54.75
301C 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 17.0 27.20 81.95
105C 5 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 32.40 114.35
203B 5 2.3 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 44.85 159.20
5233D 5 2.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 17.0 42.50 201.70

Average award: Best dive: 6.405.33 Place: 4

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Tom Peters

(Individual events)

   19: Boys Group D 1m

101C 1 1.2 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 18.60 18.60
401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 25.20 43.80
201C 1 1.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 7.5 11.25 55.05
103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 13.5 21.60 76.65
403C 1 2.2 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 8.0 17.60 94.25
5231D 1 2.1 1.0 1.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 3.0 6.30 100.55

Average award: Best dive: 6.103.62 Place: 16

   26: Boys Group D 3m

101C 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 22.40 22.40
401C 3 1.3 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 21.45 43.85
201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 28.05 71.90
103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 23.20 95.10
403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 28.50 123.60
203C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 16.5 31.35 154.95

Average award: Best dive: 5.905.22 Place: 8

   7: Boys Group D Platform

101C 5 1.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 15.5 18.60 18.60
401C 5 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 21.00 39.60
201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 24.00 63.60
103C 5 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 20.00 83.60
403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 12.5 27.50 111.10

Average award: Best dive: 5.504.80 Place: 14

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Tonia Couch

(Individual events)

   16: Girls Group A Platform, Preliminary

103B 10 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 22.0 35.20 35.20
403B 10 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 42.00 77.20
301B 10 1.9 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 32.30 109.50
201B 10 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 29.70 139.20
205B 10 2.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.5 65.25 204.45
5253B 10 3.4 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 12.0 40.80 245.25
107B 10 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 16.0 48.00 293.25
305C 10 2.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 24.0 64.80 358.05

Average award: Best dive: 8.106.28 Place: 3

   16: Girls Group A Platform, Final

205B 10 2.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 65.25 204.45
5253B 10 3.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 59.50 263.95
107B 10 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 23.0 69.00 332.95
305C 10 2.7 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 20.5 55.35 388.30

Average award: Best dive: 7.706.92 Place: 2

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Penalty

Victoria Stoneham

(Individual events)

   8: Girls Group B 1m, Preliminary

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 27.20 27.20
401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 17.5 26.25 53.45
201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 31.20 84.65
301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 26.35 111.00
5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 36.30 147.30
303C 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 14.0 29.40 176.70
203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 27.60 204.30
403B 1 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 10.5 25.20 229.50

Average award: Best dive: 6.405.01 Place: 8

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points   
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